7982
Introduced 7%5/&/%{ Facks

- 100
(troduced 5//” -free Years
Flastic Badages and 2077
counting... Introduced [etra-Ftox 5@—[ ree

www.tetramed.com



COMPANY HISTORY FROM THE CHAIRMAN

100 years and counting...In the beginning, 1913, the partnership of Siegfried R. Fanta and Richard Pollak
brought the all-cotton elastic bandage to the U.S.A. from Germany and formed The Tetra Company. The company located
at 350 N. Clark Street; Chicago, lllinois in Room 213. The number 4 in the circle became the trademarked company logo
adopted from the Greek definition of the word “tetra”.

The Fanta/Pollak partnership continued until 1945 when Ernest Pollak being the sole surviving relative took over the
business. Over the years the business fell on hard times and Ernest Pollak surrendered the business to his lawyer, Joseph
Kotz, in payment of his legal fees.

Joseph Kotz incorporated The Tetra Company in the state of Illinois on October 1, 1953.

Mr. Kotz hired James Shier in April of 1963 as his assistant. Jim’s duties included ordering inventory, order taking,
order filling, shipping, invoicing and going on sales calls with Mr. Kotz. Shortly thereafter, Jay Hearst, looking for a new
business opportunity approached Joe Kotz to buy him out over a period of years.

Product wise, from 1913 to the early 1950’s the all-cotton Tetra bandage was the only product of The Tetra Company.
By 1964 we had three lines of rubber-reinforced elastic bandages as well as the all-cotton. Rib belts led the way for other
orthopedic soft-good products. Anti-embolism stockings came shortly after and in the 70’s it seemed like we had something
new every month, some successful, others not so much. Our main focus has always been elastic bandages as we continue
to improve weaves, closures, lengths and packaging.

By 1965 we outgrew our space at 350 N. Clark and had a new 2500 square foot building constructed at
2744 N. Southport Avenue in Chicago.

Jay Hearst’s buy-out was complete in January of 1968 and Mr. Kotz left the business. The size of the business now
made it necessary to have a full time clerical person so Jay Hearst asked Jim if | would be interested in coming in to answer
the phone. | started at Tetra on February 1, 1968.

During 1969 we outgrew the Southport building and we moved to 2850 N. Lincoln Avenue, also in Chicago. The
initial structure was 7500 square feet which was expanded to 9000 square feet as we grew.

In 1976, Jay Hearst moved his family to Boulder, Colorado and found it difficult to deal with the growing pains from
that distance. By that time we had a staff of five outside salespeople as well as five full time inside people. Jim was vice
president and | was the controller so we took the next logical step when Jay wanted to sell and offered to buy him out. The
sale was complete in December of 1977.

In 1983, once again growth necessitated a move to our present building at 6364 W. Gross Point Road in Niles,
lllinois. Although our children have worked on and off with us since 1977, James, Jr., who we call J.R., came to work
permanently in 1983 when we moved to Niles. He has learned the business from the ground up and now serves as our
President. Jim Shier, Sr. retired in 1998 but continues to be available as a consultant.

In May of 1992 we changed the company name to Tetra Medical Supply Corp. to more closely identify ourselves
with the market that we serve.

| currently hold the title of Chairman of the Board and Chief Financial Officer. We have been certified as a woman
owned business for many years. Presently, we are certified by the state of Illinois and the Women’s Business Enterprise
National Counsel.

Our employees are the most valuable asset of our company. We are a small, close knit group that continues to grow
the business with team work, great customer service and a family atmosphere. We hope that you enjoy our new catalog and
refurbished website which was put together with input from all of us. And we thank you for the opportunity to be of service
to you and your organization.

Constance A. Shier



Table of Contents

AFO... ... ... 39
Abdominal Binders ........... 12
Ankle Splints, Supports
&Wraps............... . 13,14
Anti-Embolism Stockings. ... ... 10
Arm Slings/Braces.. ... ... . 14-16
Athletic Supporters ........... 40
CastBoots................. 31
CervicalCollars .. ......... 17,18
Clavicle Splints . ............. 19
Cohesive Bandage ............ 4
Decubicare ................ 11
Dressings. .. ................ 4-6
Elastic Bandages........... 1-3
Elbow Splints/Supports . . ...... 20
Emergency Collars ........... 18
Finger & Thumb Splints. .. .. .. . 35
First Aid/Wound Care ........ 7,8
Foot Orthotics .. ............. 39

GaitBelts. . ................. 16
HerniaBelt. . ................ 40
Hot & Cold Therapy.......... . 38
Insta-Cold. . ................. 38
Knee Immobilizers/Supports . .21-23
Limb Splints. . ............. 36,37
Neoprene Supports. . ..... .. 33,34
Orthopedic Shoes . .. ....... 30,31
Orthopedic Softgoods . . . . ... 12-34
RibBelts ................... 24
Sacral Supports............ 24,25
Scissors/Instruments. .. ..... 41,42
Shoulder Immobilizers. . ... .. 25,26
Stockinet . .................. 9
Tourniquets . ............... 8
Walkers .. .................. 32
Wrist/Forearm Splints

&Wraps . ......... ... .. 26-29

Copyright © 2019



ELASTIC BANDAGES

Elastic bandages were the first Tetra product and they continue to account for over fifty percent of our sales. The
consistent quality and trend setting styles keep our bandages in the forefront. From the top of the line TETRA-
FLEX bandages to the most economical style, the quality and the performance satisfy even the most particular
customers. All of our elastic bandages are Latex-free.

0151 Tetra-Flex™cF Bt Size Unit of Sale
NOW CLIP FREE. _OUI' finest |o151-2v 2" x 5 1/2 yard stretched Dozen
guf‘“ty, top Olf tthe f“ne, hlea;{y 0151-3V 3" x 5 1/2 yard stretched Dozen

uty woven latex r_ee ,e asliC 1o151-4v 4" x 5 1/2 yard stretched Dozen
bandage. The 0151 is clip free 0151-6V 6" x 5 1/2 yard stretched Dozen

with  our new self-closure —
system, making it easy to 0151-2SV Sterile 2" x 5 1/2 yard stretched | 10 / box

adjust and eliminate the need 0151-3sV Sterile 3" x 5 1/2 yard stretched | 10 / box
for clips or tape. Manufactured |0151-4SV Sterile 4" x 5 1/2 yard stretched |10 / box
from a premium weave of |0151-6SV Sterile 6" x 5 1/2 yard stretched | 10 / box

spandex and selected long [o155-14v |47 x 15 yard stretched Dozen
staple cotton with uniform ===y

. . 6" x 15 yard stretched Dozen
compress_,lon thrOUQhOUt ”.:S 0155-24V 4" x 11 yard stretched Dozen
construction. This bandage is
especially suited for prosthetic 0155-26V 6" x 11 yard stretched Dozen
applications’ physica| therapy’ S155-24V Sterile 4" x 11 yard stretched 10/ box
sports medicine and |[S155-26V Sterile 6" x 11 yard stretched |10/ box
rehabilitation. The high cotton
content allows for repeated use
and washings. Each bandage is
individually wrapped.

0131 Comfo-Tex ™ Stock No. Size Unit of Sale
This is a high quality, medium [0131-20 2" x 5 yard stretched Dozen
weight, premium woven cotton/ |[0131-30 3" x 5 yard stretched Dozen
spandex elastic bandage. Comfo-  [0131-40 4" x 5 yard stretched Dozen
Tex is an excellent all purpose - fo131.69 6" x 5 yard stretched Dozen
bandage f(.)r general hOSpItal 0131-2S Sterile 2" x 5 yard stretched |10/ box
and professional use. It provides -

sustained, controlled compres- 0131-3S Sterile 3" x 5 yard stretched |10/ box
sion and stability by using a high | 0131-4S Sterile 4" x 5 yard stretched |10/ box
percentage of cotton yarns. The [0131-6S Sterile 6" x 5 yard stretched |10/ box
bandage is washable and reus- |0131-24 4" x 10 yard stretched Dozen
able. Individually wrapped with [9131-26 6" x 10 yard stretched Dozen

stretch clips.

0510 Standard

Stock No. Size Unit of Sale Woven
0510-20 2" x 4 1/2 yard stretched 10/ box This is an economical. lighter
0510-30 3" x 4 1/2 yard stretched 10/ box weight woven elasti’c gban-
0510-40 4" x 4 1/2 yard stretched 10/ box dage. Reinforced spandex
0510-60 6" x 4 1/2 yard stretched 10/ box with a blend of cotton and
0510-2S Sterile 2" x 4 1/2 yard stretched |10 / box polyester. Excellent bandage
0510-3S Sterile 3" x 4 1/2 yard stretched |10/ box for compression and sup-
0510-4S Sterile 4" x 4 1/2 yard stretched |10/ box port. It readily co_nforms to
0510-6S Sterile 6" x 4 1/2 yard stretched |10 / box the anatomy and is soft and
comfortable to wear due to

a high percentage of cotton
yarns. Individually wrapped
with stretch clips.

1 Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



ELASTIC BANDAGES, CONT’D.

6611 Hook Lock ™

Stock No. Size Unit of Sale
The Hook Lock is our finest [6611-20 2" x 5 yard stretched 10 / box
quality knitted elastic bandage. |[e6611-30 3" x 5 yard stretched 10/ box
The unique loop lock design [gg11-40 4" x 5 yard stretched 10/ box
is manufactured with a blend 6611-60 6" x 5 yard stretched 10/ box
of cotton and polyester yarns. -
This allows for secure adher- L6611-2S Sterile 2" x 5 yard stretched |36 / case
ence and can be eas”y re- 6611-3S Sterile 3" x 5 yard stretched 36/ case
moved. The Hook Lock utilizes |6611-4S Sterile 4" x 5 yard stretched 36/ case
Velcro® at both ends to secure |6611-6S Sterile 6" x 5 yard stretched |36/ case
the bandage easily. The front [e611-14 4" x 15 yard stretched 10/ box
_Closure secures the bandage 6611-16 6" x 15 yard stretched 10/ box
in place and the end closure o=y 4" x 10 yard stretched 10/ box
eliminates the need for tape or
clips. Each roll is individually 6611-26 6" x 10 yard stretched 10/ box
wrapped. Hook Lock is wash- S611-14 Sterile 4" x 15 yard stretched |10 / box
able and reusable. Latex-free. S611-16 Sterile 6" x 15 yard stretched |10/ box
S611-24 Sterile 4" x 10 yard stretched |10 / box
S611-26 Sterile 6" x 10 yard stretched |10/ box
6620, 6630, 6640, Stock No. Size Unit of Sale
6660 Velclose 6620-LF 2" x 5 yard stretched 10/ box
Velclose is a high quality, medium 6630-LF 3" x 5 yard stretched 10/ box
weight, single Velcro self closure [849-LF 4" x5 yard stretched 10/ box
knitted elastic bandage. This ban- [6660-LF 6" x 5 yard stretched 10 / box
dage has great functionality and |[S620-LF Sterile 2" x 5 yard stretched 10 / box
includes a printed “this side to skin” |s630-LF Sterile 3" x 5 yard stretched |10/ box
label for ease of use. Manufactured  [sg40-LF Sterile 4" x 5 yard stretched |10 / box
with a blenq of C.Otton and polyes- S660-LF Sterile 6" x 5 yard stretched 10 / box
ter yamsf with reinforced spandex. 6640-24 4" x 10 yard stretched 10/ box
Velclose is washable and reusable.
Each bandage roll is individually 6660-26 6" x 10 yard stretched 10/ box
wrapped. Latex-free. S640-24 Sterile 4" x 10 yard stretched |10/ box
S660-26 Sterile 6" x 10 yard stretched |10/ box
Stock No. Size Unit of Sale 0141 Premium
0141-20 2" x 5 yard stretched Dozen POIyester
0141-30 3" x 5 yard stretched Dozen A premium, medium weight,
0141-40 4" x 5 yard stretched Dozen reinforced spandex, polyester
0141-60 6" x 5 yard stretched Dozen knitted bandage with a unique

Most STERILE bandages are gamma radiated and
individually packed in a Tyvek and poly chevron
style pouch with 10 rolls per box. Only Hook Lock

regular length is packed 36 rolls per box.

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041

plush side for extra padding
and comfort. Excellent all pur-
pose utility bandage for support
or compression. Individually
wrapped with aluminum clips.
Latex-free.

This premium bandage is wash-
able and reusable. Not avail-
able in sterile form.



ELASTIC BANDAGES, CONT’D.

G611, G515 & G645 D Size Unit of Sale
Sta n da rd Kn |t G611-20 2" x 5 yard stretched Dozen
A medium Weight reinforced G611-30 3" x 5 yard stretched Dozen
spandex polyesier knitted [ G611-40 4" x 5 yard stretched Dozen
bandage priced eﬁectively for |G611-60 6" x 5 yard stretched Dozen
general use applications. Eas- [G611-2S Sterile 2" x 5 yard stretched 10 / box
ily conforms to the anatomy for |Ge11-3S Sterile 3" x 5 yard stretched 10/ box
support af)d compression. This [ge11-45 Sterile 4" x 5 yard stretched 10/ box
bandage is cool and cpmfort- G611-6S Sterile 6" x 5 yard stretched 10/ box
able to wear. The G611 is a full -
5 yard stretched bandage the G515-24 4" x 10 yard stretched Dozen
extra Iength bandage G51,5 is G515-26 6" x 10 yard stretched Dozen
alo yard stretched |ength and |G515-s4 Sterile 4" x 10 yard stretched 10/ box
the G645 bandage is a very |G515-S6 Sterile 6" x 10 yard stretched 10/ box
versatile 4 1/2 yard stretched |Ge645-20 2" x 4 1/2 yard stretched 10 / box
length. Each bandage is indi- [Ge45:30  |3"x 4 1/2 yard stretched 10/ box
xf#\aéll)i/ S""Z‘Fgfedla‘t"g;h . 2('3“’“" G645-40 4" X 4 1/2 yard stretched 10/ box
pS. ' G645-60 6" x 4 1/2 yard stretched 10 / box
61SE-24 4" x 10 yard stretched economy knit | 6/ box
61SE-26 6" x 10 yard stretched economy knit | 6 / box

Tetra Lymph-Wrap Bandage

100% cotton, short stretch bandage designed for various medical applications. Such as
Lymphedema management, primary and secondary varicosis, edema, post-thrombotic
syndrome, thrombophlebitis and phlebothrombosis. Extensible merely because of their
weave, the rubberless fibers reduce the risk of constriction yet provide strong compres-
sion in a non-irritating bandage which is permeable to air. They are most commonly
used to apply the final compression for lymphedemic therapy. Latex-free.

Stock No. Size Unit of Sale

LW235B 2.3"x 5.4 yd (6cm x 5m) 10/ box

LW315B 3.1"x 5.4 yd (8cm x 5m) 10/ box

LW395B 3.9" x 5.4 yd (10cm x 5m) 10/ box

LW475B 4.7"x 5.4 yd (12cm x 5m) 10/ box

LW391B 3.9" x 10.9 yd (10cm x 10m) 10 / box *Case guantities available.

OTHER BANDAGES

STERILE Textured Esmarch
Exsanguination Bandage

7134, 7136 Stock No.  Size Unit of
NOW POWDER FREE, TALC FREE. Used to Bale
control and exclude blood flow during surgical 7134-09PFT |4"x9feet ]10/box
procedures, Tetra Esmarch is constructed of 7136-09PFT [6"x 9feet |10/box
strong, white synthetic material to provide 7134-12PFT [4"x 12 feet |10/ box
maximum compression in a totally powder free, talc 7136-12PFT 16" x 12 feet |10/ box

free and latex free product. The first of a kind
textured finish allows for better gripping and easier
application. The polymer used offers excellent
elongation with no weak points prone to breakage
in applications requiring extended stretching. Tetra
Esmarchs are eco-friendly and have no added
fillers harmful to the environment.

Each roll is CSR wrapped, enclosed in individual
peel down Tyvek/poly pouches, boxed and EtO
sterilized.

3 Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



OTHER BANDAGES, CONT’D.

Co-Flex® Cohesive Bandage

CO-FLEX is a non-woven, self-adherent, cohesive flexible bandage. It is manu-
factured with nylon fibers to prevent constriction and shrinkage. CO-FLEX main-
tains consistent compression with lightweight, comfortable, non-slip support.
5 yard stretched.

Stock No. Stock No. Stock No. Color Size Unit of Sale

Latex Bandage Latex Free STERILE LF
0510-AC 51AC-LF Assorted 1" 30/ case
0520-AC 52AC-LF Assorted 2" 36/ case
0530-AC 53AC-LF Assorted 3" 24 [ case
54AC-LF Assorted 4" 18/ case
56AC-LF Assorted 6" 12 / case
C510-00 C510-LF Tan 1" 30/ case
C520-00 C520-LF Tan 2" 36 / case
C530-00 C530-LF S530-LF Tan 3" 24 | case
C540-00 C540-LF S540-LF Tan 4" 18/ case
C560-00 C560-LF S560-LF Tan 6" 12/ case
C520-KP Kid Pack 2" 36/ case
C530-KP Kid Pack 3" 24 | case

Solid color cases (red, white, blue, etc.) and specialty cases are also available by special order.

DRESSINGS

T-Stretch Gauze 2149

Light elasticity of stretch gauze provides patient comfort while dis-
tributing pressure evenly. Self-adherent, 4.1 yard length.

Sterile Non-Sterile Bag Size / Width
Case Stock No. Case Stock No. Case Size
2149-S1 2149-01 24/ bag, 4 bags / case |1"
2149-S2 2149-02 12 / bag, 8 bags / case |2"
2149-S3 2149-03 12 / bag, 8 bags / case |3"
2149-S4 2149-04 12 / bag, 8 bags / case |4"
2149-S6 2149-06 6/ bag, 8 bags / case |6"

Unna Boot 0300 & 0400

Primer flexible Unna Boot Bandage consists of a cotton threadlocked gauze impreg-
nated with your choice of a non-hardening zinc oxide based paste or a combination of
calamine and zinc oxide.

Stock No. Size Style Unit of Sale
0300-13 3" x 10 yards Zinc Oxide Dozen
0400-14 4" x 10yards |Zinc Oxide Dozen
0300-23 3" x 10 yards With Calamine Dozen
0400-24 4" x 10yards | With Calamine Dozen

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041 4



DRESSINGS, CONT’D.

Gauze Pads and Sponges

The gauze pads and sponges are durable, absorbent, and ex-
cellent for wound care. They are available in sterile or non-ster-
ile form and are made of 100% woven cotton. See chart below
for stock numbers.

Sterile gauze sponges and sterile non-woven gauze sponges
are packaged 2 per envelope in a dispenser box. Quantity per
box varies and is listed below. Sterile gauze pads are pack-
aged 1 per package in a closed top dispenser box. 100 pads per
box. All non-sterile gauze sponges are packed 200 per bag with
case quantity changes by size. See below.

Sterility is guaranteed unless package has been opened or
damaged. Sold by case.

Non-Sterile
Stock No.

Sterile
Quantity per Case

Sterile
Quantity Per Case

Sterile Size Ply Description

Stock No.

GP12-12 2x2 12 100 pads per box, 24 boxes per case Gauze Pads

GP13-12 3x3 12 100 pads per box, 24 boxes per case Gauze Pads

GP14-12 4x4 12 100 pads per box, 12 boxes per case Gauze Pads

GS62-08 2x2 8 100 sponges per box, 30 boxes per case |Gauze Sponges 5000 per case GS20-85
2x2 12 Gauze Sponges 8000 per case GS21-28
3x3 8 Gauze Sponges 4000 per case GS30-84

GS63-12 3x3 12 100 sponges per box, 24 boxes per case Gauze Sponges 4000 per case GS31-24

GS64-08 4x4 8 100 sponges per box, 12 boxes per case | Gauze Sponges 4000 per case GS40-84

GS64-12 4x4 12 50 sponges per box, 24 boxes per case Gauze Sponges 2000 per case GS41-22
4x4 16 Gauze Sponges 2000 per case GS41-62

GS68-42 8x4 12 50 sponges per box, 20 boxes per case Gauze Sponges 2000 per case GS84-12

Cotton Filled:
100 sponges per box, 24 boxes per case C.F. Gauze Sponges |5000 per case GS22-80
Non-Woven: Non-woven sponges are absorbent and soft for all applications. Made of 70% rayon and 30% polyester.

GS72-24 2x2 4 100 sponges per box, 30 boxes per case [N.W. Gauze Spngs 4000 per case GS21-02
3x3 4 N.W. Gauze Spngs 4000 per case GS21-03

GS74-44 4x4 4 50 sponges per box, 24 boxes per case |N.W. Gauze Spngs 2000 per case GS21-04

Non-Adherent:

0123-Cs 2x3 100 pads per box, 12 boxes per case Non-Adherent Pads

0134-CS 3x4 100 pads per box, 12 boxes per case Non-Adherent Pads

0138-CSs 3x8 75 pads per box, 8 boxes per case Non-Adherent Pads

Stock No. Width Unit of Sale

0240-25 2" 25 yard roll MOIGSkI n

0340-25 3" 25 yard roll 10 ounce, extra heavy moleskin with cotton
0940-40 o 4 yard roll ga(l:;mg ha_n(ld( pressu(;e-s”ensmve adhesive.
1240-50 12" 5 yard roll old In shrink wrapped rofis.

5 Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



DRESSINGS, CONT’D.

Tetra-Grip Tubular Elastic Support Bandage 7021

A high quality tubular bandage for support and continuous, even compression. Manu-
factured of a special cotton and elastomer blend. Tetra-Grip is a natural color ban-
dage that is washable and reusable. Latex free. Each roll is individually boxed.

Stock No. Width Fits Unit of Sale

7021-A1 11/2" Infant feet and arms 11 yard roll

7021-B2 21/2" Small hands and limbs 11 yard roll

7021-C3 2 3/4" Adult hands, arms and legs 11 yard roll

7021-D4 3" Large arms and legs 11 yard roll

7021-E5 31/2" Legs or small thighs 11 yard roll

7021-F6 4" Large knees or thighs 11 yard roll

7021-G7 5" Large thighs 11 yard roll

7021-H11 6" X-large thighs or X-small trunk 11 yard roll

7021-38 7" Small trunk 11 yard roll

7021-K9 8" Medium trunk 11 yard roll See Measurement/
7021-L0 12" Large trunk 11 yard roll Compression Chart on Page 43.
Tetra-Net

This elastic net dressing retainer is manufactured from high quality nylon and is Latex-free. The elastic net stretches eas-
ily in all directions and is used to hold primary dressings in place. Can be cut to customize all areas of the body. It will not
unravel and allows maximum air-flow.

Stock No. Size Fits Unit of Sale
0701-00 1 Fingers, toes, wrist 25 yard roll
0702-00 2 Small hand, arm, leg, foot 25 yard roll
0703-00 3 Medium hand, arm, leg, foot 25 yard roll
0704-00 4 Large hand, arm, leg, foot 25 yard roll
0705-00 5 Small head, shoulder, thigh 25 yard roll
0707-00 6 Large head, shoulder, thigh 25 yard roll
0708-00 7 Small chest, back, perineum, axilla 25 yard roll
0709-00 8 Medium chest, back, perineum, axilla 25 yard roll
0710-00 9 Large chest, back, perineum, axilla 25 yard roll
0711-00 10 X-large chest, back, perineum, axilla 25 yard roll
0712-00 11 XX-large chest, back, perineum, axilla 25 yard roll

Each roll is individually boxed.

Non-Sterile and Sterile Cast Padding, Cotton and Synthetic

Non-Sterile & Sterile Cast Padding is available in a 100% cotton or synthetic (polyester) material, pre-cut into 4 yard lengths.
Each sterile roll is individually pouched, packed 10 per box and gamma radiated.

Sterile Size Description = Non-Sterile Bag Non-Sterile Case
Stock No. Stock No. & Qnty. Stock No. & Qnty.
2702-SO 2"x4yard |Cotton 2702-BG  12/bag 2702-00  72/case
2703-SO 3"x4yard |Cotton 2703-BG 12/bag 2703-00  72/case
2704-S0O 4"x 4yard |Cotton 2704-BG 12/bag 2704-00 72/case
2706-SO 6" x4 yard |Cotton 2706-BG  6/bag 2706-00  36/case
2802-SO 2"x4yard |Synthetic 2802-BG 12/bag 2802-00  72/case
2803-SO 3"x4yard |Synthetic 2803-BG 12/bag 2803-00  72/case
2804-SO 4" x 4yard | Synthetic 2804-BG 12/bag 2804-00  72/case
2806-SO 6" x4 yard |Synthetic 2806-BG  6/bag 2806-00  36/case

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041




FIRST AID / WOUND CARE, CONT’D.

Adhesive Bandages

“TETRA STRIPS” are available in plastic and flexible fabric in various sizes.
Strong adhesion and nonstick absorbency pads add quality and value to our

bandages. TETRA STRIPS are latex free.

3608

A 2615

S—

- ~

- -

3607 .

Stock No. Size Description Unit of Sale
0186-00 3/4" x 3" Tetra Strips, Plastic Box of 100
0186-50 1"x 3" Tetra Strips, Plastic Box of 100
3634-BX 2" x 4" Tetra Strips, X-Large, Plastic Box of 50
3607-BX 15/16" diameter |Tetra Strips, Spots, Sheer Plastic Box of 100
3608-BX 3/8"x 1 1/2" Tetra Strips, Junior Strips, Plastic Box of 100
3611-BX 3/4" x 3" Tetra Strips, Fabric Box of 100
3612-BX 1" x 3" Tetra Strips, Fabric Box of 100
3613-BX Tetra Strips, 4 Wing, Fabric Box of 50
3614-BX 2" x 4" Tetra Strips, X-Large, Fabric Box of 50
3615-BX Medium Tetra Strips, Butterfly Wound Closure Box of 100
3616-BX Large Butterfly Wound Closure Strips Box of 100
3617-BX Small Tetra Strips, Fingertip, Fabric Box of 100
3618-BX Large Fingertip Strips, Fabric Box of 100
3619-BX Tetra Strips, Knuckle, Fabric Box of 100

Alcohol Prep Pads

Dynarex alcohol prep pads may be used for any antiseptic skin preparation such as
prior to injection, venipuncture or finger sticks. Pads are impregnated with 70% iso-
propyl alcohol. They are available in medium and large pads for external use only.

3614

Stock No. Description Unit of Sale
1103-BX Medium Pads Box of 200
1103-CS Medium Pads Case of 10 boxes
1104-BX Medium Pads, Sterile |Box of 100
1104-CS Medium Pads, Sterile |Case of 20 boxes
1106-BX Large Pads, Sterile Box of 100
1106-CS Large Pads, Sterile Case of 10 boxes

Antiseptic Towelettes

BZK Antiseptic towelettes from Dynarex are alcohol free and will not sting. The U.S.P. 1:250
benzalkonium chloride solution is very effective for antiseptic cleansing, perineal and ma-

ternity care.

Stock No. Description Unit of Sale
1303-BX BZK Towelette Box of 100
1303-CS BZK Towelette Case of 10 boxes
7

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



FIRST AID / WOUND CARE, CONT’D.

Cotton Tlpped Stock No. Dscription Unit of Sale

. 4301-BX 3" Non-sterile, 100/bag Box of 10 bags
Appl ICatorS 4301-CS 3" Non-sterile Case of 10 boxes
Manufactured with high- |4302-Bx 6" Non-sterile, 100/bag Box of 10 bags
ly absorbent cotton tips [4302-cs 6" Non-sterile Case of 10 boxes
irfl uniferm shapes in a 4304-BX Sterile 6" applicator, 2/pouch Box of 100 pouches
3"or6 Iength. 4304-CS Sterile 6" applicator Case of 10 boxes

Non-Sterile Cotton Balls

General purpose, non-sterile, wound cotton balls in bulk.

Stock No. Description Unit of Sale
CB80-10 Medium size, 2000/bag Case of 2 bags

Tongue Depressors

Dukal brand tongue depressors Stock No. Description Unit of Sale
are sturdy with precision cut, pol- [4312BX 6" Non-sterile Box of 500
ished edges. They are uniform [|4312-Cs 6" Non-sterile Case of 10 boxes
in size and color. Sterile tongue |4314-BX Sterile 6", 1/pouch | Box of 100
depressors are packed in con- [4314-cs Sterile 6" Case of 10 boxes

venient peel-down pouches.

TOURNIQUETS

Tourniquets
Tear and slip resistant, powder-free, latex free, 17 x  [RELI S MR L-1Te] 1oL [o] )] Unit of
18”, 0.62 mm thickness. Textured finish makes it Sale

easy to grip, tie and untie and eliminates pinching, [LF118-25 Latex-free, 1", Blue |Bag of 250
with a tie-type closure (non-pneumatic). This Tetra
tourniquet uses a formula of synthetic (latex free)
rubber that produces the unique non-slip, powder
free surface. This provides added durability and
excellent stretch and recovery. Tetra Tourniquets
can be sterilized with Gamma or ETO. Available
colors are blue, pink and orange.

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041 8



STOCKINET

0181 & 0191

Tubular Stockinet 0171

Woven of soft-spun, long staple cotton yarn. Close
knit rib stitch insures a fine gauge stockinet with
maximum elasticity. Ideal for use under plaster
casts, over regular dressings for added protection,
during surgical procedures for skin protection or
in the manufacture of orthopedic appliances. Also
used in industrial settings for cuff covers or wrist-
lets. Tubular stockinet is unbleached and sold in
25 yard long rolls in dispenser boxes. Available in
2", 3", 4", 6", 8", 10" and 12" widths.

Synthetic Tubular Stockinet
0178

New casting materials necessitate the addition of
a synthetic stockinet product. We chose a pure
white, 100% polyester fiber which stretches over
two times its width yet stays snug without con-
stricting. It wicks moisture away from skin and
dries quickly. Packed in 25 yard rolls in dispenser
box. Widths include 2", 3", 4", 6", 8" and the hard
to find 10" and 12" rolls.

Pre-Cut, Pre-Rolled Stockinet
0191

Bulk rolls of fine, long staple cotton yarn in single
or double ply, in various lengths and 2", 3", 4", 6"
and 8" widths. Sold by the roll in case quantities
to your specifications. Call for pricing or special
orders.

9

0178
Impervious

Sterile Impervious Stockinet

A stretchable, impervious, blue material is pre-rolled outside our
pre-cut, pre-sewn, single ply, synthetic stockinet to help prevent
lint transfer and to provide a moisture barrier. Each sterile roll is
sealed in a Tyvek/poly pouch and radiation sterilized.

Stock No. Size Unit of Sale
S198-38 [8" x 38" Roll
S198-54 [8" x 54" Roll
0195-S7 [9" x 48" Roll
0195-S9 12" x 48" Roll

Sterile Tubular Stockinet 0181

TETRA sterile stockinet is woven of fine, long staple cotton yarn.
Its close knit rib stitch insures a fine gauge stockinet with maxi-
mum elasticity. Each roll is sealed within a Tyvek and poly, peel-
apart pouch and gamma radiation sterilized.

Single Ply Double Ply Size Unit of Sale

Stock No. Stock No.
0181-02 0181-22 3" x 36" Case of 10
0181-03 0181-23 4" x 48" Case of 10
0181-04 0181-24 4" x 60" Case of 10
0181-05 0181-25 6" x 48" Case of 10
0181-06 0181-26 6" x 60" Case of 10
0181-07 0181-27 8" x 48" Case of 10
0181-08 0181-28 6" x 72" Case of 10
0181-29 4" x 36" Case of 10

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



LIFE SPAN ANTI-EMBOLISM STOCKINGS
FROM TETRA

Life Span Anti-Embolism stockings are made of a special light weight 2-way stretch knit of 71% polyester and 29%
nylon and covered spandex which enables the stocking to adapt to variations of leg sizes better than standard knits.
All stockings feature a gripper bottom to prevent slipping and a full knitted in heel pocket to ensure proper foot align-
ment. A front seam has been added for straight applications.

All Life Span Anti-Embolism stockings are latex free.

Our knee length has a no bind top with ribbed spandex to hold in place. The thigh length also has ribbed spandex
sewn into the gussett and rubber gripper sewn into segments in the top to stay up without the effect of a tourniquet.

KNEE-LENGTH STYLE

For proper fit measure calf circumference to determine “size” (S,M,L,XL) and measure distance from bend of knee to bottom
of heel to determine “length” (regular, long) when dealing with borderline measurements apply the smaller size stockings.

Stock No. Size Color Code Calf Circumference Length
2222-01 Small - Regular Yellow Up to 12" (30.5cm) Up to 16" (40.6cm)
2222-02 Medium - Regular Neutral 12" - 15" (30.5cm - 38.1cm) Up to 17" (43.2cm)
2222-03 Large - Regular Blue 15" -17 1/2" (38.1cm - 44.5cm) Up to 18" (45.7cm)
2222-04 X-Large - Regular Green Over 17 1/2" (44.5cm) Up to 18" (45.7cm)
2222-11 Small - Long Yellow Up to 12" (30.5cm) Over 16" (40.6cm)
2222-12 Medium - Long Neutral 12" - 15" (30.5cm - 38.1cm) Over 17" (43.2cm)
2222-13 Large - Long Blue 15" -17 1/2" (38.1cm - 44.5cm) Over 18" (45.7cm)
2222-14 X-Large - Long Green Over 17 1/2" (44.5cm) Over 18" (45.7cm)

CAUTION: Federal (USA) Law restricts these devices
to sale by or on the order of physician.

THIGH-LENGTH STYLE

For proper fit measure calf circumference to determine “size” (S,M,L,XL) and measure distance from gluteal furrow to bot-
tom of heel to determine “length” (short, regular, long). CAUTION: If circumference of upper thigh exceeds 25” (63.5cm). Do
not apply these stockings.

Stock No. Size Top Color Code Toe Color Code  Calf Circumference Glut. Furrow to Heel Length
2262-01 Small - Regular Neutral Yellow Less than 12" 29" - 33" (73.7cm - 83.8cm)
2262-02 Medium - Regular |Neutral Neutral 12" - 15" 29" - 33" (73.7cm - 83.8cm)
2262-03 Large - Regular Neutral Blue 15"-17 1/2" 29" - 33" (73.7cm - 83.8cm)
2262-04 X-Large - Regular |Neutral Green Over 17 1/2" 29" - 33" (73.7cm - 83.8cm)
2262-11 Small - Long Blue Yellow Less than 12" Over 33" (83.8cm)

2262-12 Medium - Long Blue Neutral 12" - 15" Over 33" (83.8cm)

2262-13 Large - Long Blue Blue 15" -17 1/2" Over 33" (83.8cm)

2262-14 X-Large - Long Blue Green Over 17 1/2" Over 33" (83.8cm)

2262-10 Small - Short Yellow Yellow Less than 12" Under 29" (73.7cm)
2262-20 Medium - Short Yellow Neutral 12" - 15" Under 29" (73.7cm)
2262-30 Large - Short Yellow Blue 15" -17 1/2" Under 29" (73.7cm)

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041 10



DECUBICARE

Ventilated Net 0805 & 0806

Stock No. Size Unit of Sale The Ventilated Net style consists of a two way

0805-00 Small/ Medium | Case of 12 pair stretch fabric in an open-knit to eliminate heat

080600 Large | X-Large | Case of 12 pair build-up. The fabric automatically adjusts to
give proper fit and contains a double-layer,
seamless foam cushion sewn inside.

Heelbo™ Stock No.  Size and Fits Unit of

Heelbo heel and elbow protec- Color circumference  Sale

tor is a comfortable sock made |6870-00 Small / Yellow 16" Pair

of a flexible stretch weave with  [gg80-00 Medium / Blue 17" Pair

an air-cushioned contour foam  [gg9000 Large / White To" Pair

pad used to _help pre\_/ent der- 6900-00 X-Large / Green  |23" Pair

mal ulcers. The proximal cuff : . .

is looser to fit the upper arm or 892090 XX-Large / Beige |25 Pair

ankle while the distal stitch is stronger and tighter to prevent migration. The protector pad
free floats so the outer sock can move while the protector pad stays in place. For sizing,
use chart above and measure arms at biceps and feet at the widest part of the foot.

11

9920-00

9910-00

Heelift® Suspension Boots

Effectively removes pres-

sure from the heel by fft. TS
ing with an elevation pad
and Suspending the heel 9920-00 Smooth Foam Boot Each
in protective space thereby
transferring pressure to the

Description Unit of Sale
9910-00 Convoluted Foam Boot Each

lower leg. Appropriate in prevention as well as treatment regimens. Ventilation
holes allow for air circulation and patient comfort. Heelift boots use two padded
Velcro fastening straps to adjust to all patients, with or without dressings. A tricot
backing allows the boot to move freely without displacing the heel. Two
elevation pads, one fixed and one loose, allow a custom fit for every patient.
Application instructions are included. Available in two styles of foam, the original
convoluted and smooth for edematous legs or patients with very sensitive skin.
Heelift can be hand washed with cool water and a mild cleanser. Air dry. One

size fits all.

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



ABDOMINAL BINDERS

Deluxe Abdominal Binders 1231, 1241, 1251

Designed for support after surgery and in specific types of hernias. May also be used for
treatment of back strain. Acts as secondary dressing. Velcro® closure simplifies applica-
tion for professional and patient. Double darts facilitate contour fit.

9" Width 10" Width 12" Width Size Hip Measurement
Stock No. Stock No. Stock No.

1231-01 1241-01 1251-01 Small 24" - 30"

1231-02 1241-02 1251-02 Medium 30" - 36"

1231-03 1241-03 1251-03 Large 36" - 42"

1231-04 1241-04 1251-04 X-Large 42" - 48"

1231-05 1241-05 1251-05 XX-Large 48" - 54"

Stock No. Size Hip Measurement

12ar Smal ryTRET Abdominal Binder 1241-1

1241-12 Medium 30" - 36" Manufactured of knitted elastic and closed

1241-13 Large 36" - 42" with Velcro. This economical binder has

124114 X-Large 22 - a5 QquIe darts. in the back. 10" wide elastic
— is sized by hip measurements.

1241-15 XX-Large 48" - 54

Tetra Abdominal Binder 1242 & 1243

Deluxe plush elastic abdominal binder. There are four flexible stays in the back area and
two flexible stays in the abdominal area. Plush elastic for maximum comfort and flexible
stays provide additional support and help prevent rolling. Wide Velcro closure for adjust-
ability. The abdominal binder is designed for compression on the upper and lower abdo-
men and to accommodate the use of surgical drainage tubes. Care must be exercised so
as not to cause discomfort or irritation to a wound site. A hole can be cut into the binder
by cutting an elliptical “X” into the material. When stretched, the cut will become a round
hole to accommodate the drainage tube.

8" Width Stock No. 10" Width Stock No. Size Hip Measurement

1242-01 1243-01 Small 24" - 30"
1242-02 1243-02 Medium 30" - 36"
1242-03 1243-03 Large 36" - 42"
1242-04 1243-04 X-Large 42" - 48"

Segmented Abdominal Binders 2600

The 3" wide, knitted elastic segmented sections provide form fitting comfort. The 9" bind-
er has 3 panels and the 12" binder has 4 panels. Fits males or females. Velcro closure.

9" 3 Panel Stock No. 12" 4 Panel Stock No. Size Hip Measurement
2600-00 2600-20 Universal 30" - 45"
2600-04 2600-24 XL Universal 46" - 62"
2600-05 2600-25 XXL Universal |63"- 75"

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041 1 2



ANKLE SPLINTS & SUPPORTS

Ankle Wrap 1281 Stock No.  Size Ankle
Velcro® closure eliminates uncomfortable metal Circumference
clips or buckles. 3" width, heavy-duty elastic pro- [1281-01 Small 61/2"-71/2"
vides excellent support for sprains, strains, post [15g1.02 Medium 17 1/2"-8 1/2"
fracture and (_:ondltlons requiring orthopedic sup- 757703 Large 8 12 10"
port. Streamlined construction for extra comfort —

1281-04 X-Large [10"-12

L

and increased mobility. Individually boxed.

Canvas Ankle Spllnt 1282 Stock No. Size Ankle
Lined with napped flannel to create a strong Circumference
yet comfortable splint. Preshaped metal stays [1282-01 Small 6" -7 1/2"

give support. Foam padded tongue with stays [1282-02 Medium 712" - 9"

and lace closure. Expansion elastic over achil- (555703 Large 910 12"

les tendon for added comfort. Fits male or fe-

: 1282-04 X-Large 10 1/2" - 12"
male. Measure ankle circumference.

Standard Ankle Compression |[Rac Ul LU
Circumference

Support 1285-A 1285-A1 Small  |8"-91/2"

A slip-on support with open heel. A relaxed knit |[1285-A2 Medium |9 1/2"- 11"

pattern at the bend in the ankle prevents bunch- [15g5 43 Large 11" - 12 1/2"

ing. Measure ankle circumference. 1285-Ad X-large |12 1/2"- 14"

Deluxe Ankle Support 1285-0

A knitted cotton, slip-on, elastic compression

Stock No. Size Ankle Circumference

support for easy application. Used for imme- [1285:01 Small|7"-8"

diate compression to keep swelling in check, [1285-02 Medium |8 1/4" - 9"
following cast removal, for minor injuries or for [1285-03 Large [91/4"-10"
weakness in joints to provide support. Measure |[1285-04 X-Large |10 1/4" - 11 1/4"

ankle circumference.

Tetra Universal Ankle Immobilizers

1284-00 & -10 Universal Foam/Gel in stan- Stock N D it
dard 10" and trainer 9" lengths. Outer shells OCK INO. escription

and Velcro straps are black and contain re- [1284-00B 10" Foam/Gel Immobilizer
movable foam/gel pockets inside. May be [1284-10 9" Foam/Gel Immobilizer
used for hot or cold therapy. Pockets are [1286-00 10" Adj. Air Immobilizer
freezable and microwavable (3 intervals- [15g6-10 9" Adj. Air Immobilizer

10 seconds each).

1286-00 & -10 Adjustable Air with outer shells and Velcro straps in white. Fixed
bladders inside can be inflated or deflated with plastic tubing (included) to conform
to the ankle while on the patient. Self-sealing valve can be tucked inside. Standard
10" and trainer 9" lengths.

13 Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



ANKLE SPLINTS & SUPPORTS, CONT’D.

Ankle Support
1275-0 Right,
1276-0 Left

Lightweight, simple to apply.
Gives both ankle and arch
support. Eliminates bulk and
reduces tape use. No tape
on skin to cause irritation.
Can be worn during hot/cold
treatment. Order right or left
styles, measure ankle cir-
cumference.

Double Strap
Ankle Support

1277

Double strap fits right or left
ankle and gives support to
arch and ankle. Application
suggestions are printed on
packaging. To order, mea-
sure ankle circumference.

Also available in black, use
item #1277-B.

1275-0 Rt. 1276-0 Left 1277-0 1277-B Ankle
Stock No. Stock No. Stock No. Stock No. Circumference
1275-00 1276-00 1277-00 X-Small 6"-7"
1275-01 1276-01 1277-01 1277-B1 Small 71/2"-8"
1275-02 1276-02 1277-02 1277-B2 Medium 8"-91/2"
1275-03 1276-03 1277-03 1277-B3 Large 91/2" - 11"
1275-04 1276-04 1277-04 1277-B4 X-Large 1" -121/2"
1277-05 XX-Large 12 1/2" - 14"

ARM SLINGS

Universal Envelope Arm Sling

1200-7N and 1200-7P

Our most popular arm sling is a deluxe sling of cotton duck material in a denim
color with an open ended “D” ring design. Adjustment from pediatric to adult siz-
ing is achieved with Velcro strips inside the sling. Beneath the “D” ring a swatch
of foam peels off to reveal the hook portion of the Velcro. The extra long portion
shown inside the sling is the loop portion. By exposing the hook, the desired
length is attained by folding the sling back on each side and attaching the hook
to the loop area. Strap adjusts with buckle in the back portion and Velcro through
the D ring in the front portion. The sling can be purchased with a shoulder pad
(1200-7P) or without (1200-7N). One size. Individually poly-bagged. Min pouch
size: 8" x 11". Max pouch size 8" x 17".

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041

14



ARM SLINGS, CONT’D.

Envelope Arm Sllng 1200-0 Stock No.  Size Pouch Size

Denim material, closed-end design to ensure |1200-01 Small 6" x 10"

more definite support of elbow and arm. Stur- |1200-02 Medium 71/2"x 12 1/2"

dy web strap with buckle closure. 1200-03 Large 9" x 15"

Muslin Arm S|ing 1201-2 1200-04 X-Large  [101/2"x 17 1/2"

Same design as 1200-0 in un-bleached mus- [120121 _ |Small 6 x 107

lin. Also available in boxes of 12 slings as [1201-22 Medium |7 1/2"x12 1/2"

1201-4. 1201-23 Large 9" x 15"
1201-24 X-Large |10 1/2"x 17 1/2"

Envelope Arm Sling with StockNo. Size  Pouch Size

“D” Ring 1200-1 1200-11 Small 5" x 11"

Comfortable sling with 1 1/2" wide strap. Per- |aoot2  {Medum 16 1/2'x 147

mits the weight of the arm to be carried by [1200-13 Large 8 x17

the shoulder, eliminating the pull on the neck. |1200-14 X-Large |9 1/2"x 20"

Easy buckle adjustment with Velcro® closure
around single “D” ring. Denim material.

Envelope Arm Sling with StockNo.  Size  Pouch Size
Thumb Loop 1200-2 1200-21 Small 5" x 13"
Denim poly/cotton fabric with 1 1/2" wide strap ~ |ea2 Medlum 6:: X 16::

and double “D” rings. Buckle adjustment and  [1200-23 Large 7x19

inside thumb loop allow patient to apply with- |[1200-24 X-large  |8"x221/2"

out assistance.

Universal Arm Sling 1200-30

Denim material, closed-end design. Adjustable cotton strap with positionable clavicle
comfort pad. Velcro closure around “D” ring. Pouch size is 8" wide by 17" long. One size
fits all.

Triangular Bandage 1200-50

Unbleached muslin in triangular form. Due to the nature of the shape it is used mostly
as an arm sling but may also be used for head dressings, binders or splints. Individually
poly-bagged with 2 safety pins. One size fits all. 40" x 40" x 56".

Unless noted, all TETRA arm slings are individually boxed.

1 5 Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



ARM SLINGS, CONT’D.

Pediatric Arm Sling 1201-3 StockNo.  Size  Pouch Size

Envelope arm sling with webbed strap, easy buck- |1201-30 Small 4" x 6"

le adjustment and Velcro® closure around single, [1201-32 Medium 5"y 8"

plastic “D" ring. Colorful print, poly-cotton material.  [150133 Large 6" x 10"

Sized small, medium and large to fit infant, toddler

and child.

Snoopy Arm Sling 1201-5 StockNo.  Size  Pouch Size

A poly-cotton envelope style sling with a 1" wide |1201-50 X-Small 5" x 10"

shoulder strap. Easy buckle strap adjustment and |1201-51 Small 6" x 12"

Velcro closure around plastic “D” ring for custom-  [15515; Mediom 17" x 15"

ized fit. Washable. Poly bagged. 1201.53 Large o x 17"

Immobilization and StockNo.  Size  Pouch Size

Velpeau Sling 1431-0 143101 [Small __ |6"x 10"

Envelope style, lightweight denim material. Pro- |431:02 Medium |7 1/2"x12 1/2

vides steady, close-in support with Velpeau posi- |1431-03 Large 9" x 15"

tioning. Immobilizes and supports arm and shoul-  [1431-04 X-large 1101/2"x 17 1/2"

der. Easy buckle adjustment. Buckle and Velcro

closures.

Economy Arm Sling 5305 StockNo.  Size  Pouch Size

Cotton/poplin envelope style sling with thumb loop  [5305-30 Small 8 1/4" x 14"

to allow patient application without assistance. |[5305-50 Medium 8 1/4" x 15 1/2"

Sliding buckle adjustment with “O” ring and Velcro  [530579 Large 814" x 17 1/2"

closure. Poly bagged. 5305-90 X-large |8 1/4"x 19 1/2"
Webbed Gait Belt with Stock No.  Length Fits Waist
Buckle 1416 1416-01 36" Up to 32"
Heavy 2" webbing with steel buckle clamp 1416-02 48: Up to 44:
and steel tip on feeding end create a simple, | X416-03 60" Up to 56"
desirable walking belt. Individually boxed.  |1416-04 72 Up to 68

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041 1 6



CERVICAL COLLARS

Contoured Cervical Collars with Insert
1501

Contoured style collar with flexible plastic insert for added stabil-
ity. Width varies with sizing from small through large/long with an
additional small/long size.

1501
Serpentine Cervical Collars
1503-0 & 1503-4
A medium/firm foam serpentine style in small through x-large
sizes. The 1503-0 width varies with sizing while the 1503-4 collar
is a 4" width for all sizes. 1503
Contoured Cervical Collars 1507 & 1509
Style 1507 is a soft density foam. Style 1509 is a medium/firm
foam.
1507 1509
1501-0 1501-0 1501-0 Size 1503-0 1503-0 1503-0 1503-4 1503-4
Stock No. Width Fits Necks Stock No. Width Fits Necks Stock No. Width / Fits Necks
1501-01 31/2" 8" - 12" Small 1503-01 21/2" 8" -12" 1503-41 408" -12"
1501-02 41/4" 10" - 13" Medium 1503-02 2 3/4" 10 1/2" - 14 1/2" |1503-42 4"/101/2" - 14 1/2"
1501-03 41/2" 12" - 15" Large 1503-03 3" 13" - 17" 1503-43 4"/13"-17"
1501-14 4" 16" - 20" X-Large 1503-04 4" 16" - 20" 1503-44 4" /16" - 20"
1501-13 4" 15" - 18" Large/Long
1501-04 31/2" 10" - 13" Small/Long
1507 1507 1507 Fits Necks 1509 1509 1509
2 1/2" Width 3" Width 3 1/2" Width 2 1/2" Width 3" Width 3 1/2" Width
Stock No. Stock No. Stock No. Stock No. Stock No. Stock No.
1507-01 1507-07 1507-11 Small 8" - 12" 1509-01 1509-09
1507-03 1507-02 1507-12 Medium 11" - 15" 1509-07 1509-02 1509-11
1507-05 1507-09 1507-00 Large 14" - 18" 1509-03 1509-06 1509-00
1507-06 1507-10 1507-13 X-Large 17" - 21" 1509-08 1509-10 1509-05

N el Soft Cervical

1502-01 Small 21/2" 8" - 12" Collar 1502

1502:02 Medium _ |3 115 A soft foam collar. Width

1502-03 Large s vz 118 varies with sizing from small

1502-04 X-Large [4" 17"-21" to x-large. Extra stockinet
sleeve is included.

1502

1 7 Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



COLLARS, EMERGENCY

An infant and pediatric collar for ages 3
to 13 years is also available as product num-
ber 1554-IN for infants and 1554-TC pediatric.

EMT One Piece Collar 1624

Injection molded polyethylene shell with pre-molded level chin support attached to foam padding. Collar features color
coded straps and labels, enlarged trachea opening and rear ventilation. Stores essentially flat. X-ray, CT and MRI compat-

ible. Color coded as follows:

Phllly Type Stock No. Height Size Fits
Cervical Collars : Necks
Collar is made of lightweight o 2 1/4" Small 10" - 12"
foam and plastic. Comfort- [1>2602 2 14 Medium |13" - 15
able and effective for many |1556-03 2 14 Large |16"-19"
conditions and molded and |1557-01 314" Small 10" -12"
shaped to conform to any |1557-02 31/4" Medium |13" - 15"
patient. Double Velcro® clo- [1557-03 3 1/4" Large |16"-19"
sure permits easy adjust-  [7555.01 414" |small_[10"-12"
ments, plus rigid plastic oc- o777 414" |Medium |13"- 15"
cipital and mandible posts - —
insure solid support where it [2258-03 4174 Large |16"-19
is most necessary. The man- | 155804 4 14" X-Large | 20" - 24"
dible post has a large oval |1559-01 51/4" Small 110" -12"
opening in the trachea style |1559-02 51/4" Medium |13" - 15"
for emergency medical use. 1559-03 5 1/4" Large |16"-19"
1559-04 51/4" X-Large |20" - 24"

Stock No. Size Unit of Sale
1624-02 Short Blue
1624-03 Regular Orange
1624-04 Tall Green
1624-05 Low Purple
EMT Select Collar 1626

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041

Universal adjustable emergency collar featuring injection molded
polyethylene attached to foam padding touching the skin. Patented
chin support in an essentially flat design. Radiolucent. Measurement
and application instructions are included in packaging.

Pediatric Universal Collar is Stock No. 1626-10.

18



CLAVICLE SPLINTS

To determine proper size for all clavicle splints, measure one side from center back up over shoulder, around under arm and
back to center of back.

Clavicle Splint 1508-0
Figure eight design is comfortable
and economical for fractures of the
clavicle (especially in children) and
as after treatment following more
rigid clavicle dressings. Made of
orthopedic felt covered with cotton
stockinet. Adjustable straps with
slide buckles provide good control of
forward or downward displacement
of shoulder.

Stock No. Size Fits Measurements
1508-00 Infant 8"- 14"

1508-01 Small 14" - 20"

1508-02 Medium 19" - 28"

1508-03 Large 24" - 33"

1508-04 X-Large 30" - 39"

Deluxe Clavicle Stock No. Size Fits Measurements

Sp"nt 1508-1 1508-10 Pediatric 14" - 17"
Two stockinet covered felt |ooeil Small 1520
straps secure around “O” |150812 Medium 18" - 25
ring over felt pad for more |1508-13 Large 22" - 29"
rigid support. Velcro® holds |1508-14 X-Large 25" - 33"

straps in place.

Heavy-Duty Felt/Foam
Clavicle Splint 1508-2

Colored foam sewn to felt and strap
webbing for stability. Two straps with
Velcro closure attached through
triangular metal piece sewn to
support.

Stock No. Size Fits Measurements
1508-21 Small 18" - 25"
1508-22 Medium 22" - 29"
1508-23 Large 25" - 33"

19 Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



ELBOW SPLINTS & SUPPORTS

Tetra-Foam Tennis Elbow Splint 1433-00

Lightweight, pressure sensitive fabric provides comfort and economy. Elastic exten-
sion piece and two Velcro® swatches give this splint the desired fit and pressure. One
size for forearm circumferences of 6" - 14". Individually boxed.

Vinyl Tennis Elbow Splint 1433-10 & 1433-30

Vinyl laminated to foam and nylon tricot is easily wiped clean. Loop lock closure pro-
vides easy application and tension adjustment. 1433-10 is a 2" width splint and 1433-30
is a 3" width. Forearm circumference 7" - 15". One size fits most. Individually boxed.

Gel-Band® Tennis Elbow Supports 1433-40 & 1433-50

Pr(_)v[des 'therapeutic support without re- EEY Size Forearm
stricting circulation. Loop lock closure with Circumference
elastic tension strap. GelCell™ insert can ——

be cooled or heated for therapy. Individually 143340 X'S_ma" ! 1 -

boxed with instruction sheet. Latex free. 1433-50 Universal |11"- 16

ProLite® 3D Elbow Support 1433-7

Comfortable, firm support for weak or in-
jured elbows. Constructed with a 3D
design and moisture wicking fibers.

Stock No. Size Arm
Circumference

Anatomically  contoured  with  non- [1433-71 Small 81/4"-9"
restricting upper and lower cuffs. [1433-72 Medium  [9"-97/8"
Stabilizes with comfortable slip-on, 4-way [1433-73 Large 97/8"-105/8"
stretch elastic and medical grade silicone [T73374 X-Large 105/8"- 11 3/8"

insert for consistent compression. Latex
free. Hand wash in cold water. Measure 4
3/4" below elbow joint.

Elbow/Wrist Immobilizer 1434

Prevents elbow and wrist flexion. Ideal for passive restraint and limb protection for
both children and adults. Uses such as: Protect |V sites, post op facial procedures
to avoid hand contact with dressings, or whenever limb immobilization is required
in these areas. Made of soft foam- skin side, durable stays and navy/white poly
cotton finish. Hook/loop closure. LATEX FREE.

Stock No. Size Sizing (Circ) Dims
1434-00 XS, Infant Fits 7" circumference | 4" x 7"
1434-01 SM, Child Fits 9" circumference 6" x 9"
1434-02 MD, Youth/Adult | Fits 11" circumference | 7" x 11"
1434-03 LG, Adult Fits 15" circumference | 10" x 15"

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041 20



Snoopy® 1203-00

A 12" poly cotton bound foam lined with nylon tricot. One each medial
and lateral stay and three contoured posterior stays are all removable.
Hook/loop closure around metal loop-lock buckle to provide better ad-
justment. Measure 6" above and below knee. Universal style fits 10" -
14" above and 6 1/2" - 10" below. Poly bagged.

Deluxe Knee Immobilizers 1208 & 1209

Constructed of foam bonded to limited pile with 6 Velcro closures for a greater degree of immobilization.
Three posterior metal stays to resist torsion. Metal medial and lateral stays provide additional stability.
All stays are removable for laundering. Open-knee design allows easy access to patella for treatment
or examination. 1208 is a 20" length and 1209 is a 24" length. Measure circumference 6" above and 6"
below knee. Individually boxed.

20"
Stock No.

1208-01

24"

KNEE IMMOBILIZERS

Knee Immobilizers 1213

Designed for immobilization of the knee following
surgery, therapy or injury. Two posterior metal stays
to resist torsion. Stays can be removed for launder-
ing. Constructed of foam bonded to limited pile with
Velcro® closures for more precise support and ease
in fitting. Measure circumference 6" above and 6"
below knee. Individually boxed.

20" Stock No. Size Top Measurement Bottom Measurement
1213-02 Regular 13" - 26" 10" - 19"
1213-04 X-Large Over 26" Over 19"

Size Top Bottom

1208-02

1208-03

1208-04

Stock No. Measurement Measurement
1209-01 Small 15" - 18" 93/4"-12 3/4"
1209-02 Medium 17 3/4"-203/4" |12 1/2" - 15 1/2"
1209-03 Large 201/2"-231/2" |151/4"-18 1/4"
1209-04 X-Large 231/4"-261/4" |18"-21"

Universal Knee 1210

Brushed fabric bonded to a soft blue foam material. Maximum circumferences of 25" at the top and 19"
on the bottom. All universal knee immobilizers may be trimmed for custom fit of each patient. 5 stays -
3 permanent contoured on posterior and 2 repositionable side stays. Alternating loop-lock Velcro straps
vary with length. Measure circumference 6" above and 6" below knee. Closed patella.

Stock No. Length Size Above Knee Below Knee
1210-16 16 Universal 16" - 25" 10" - 19"
1210-20 20" Universal 16" - 25" 10" - 19"
1210-24 24 Universal 16" - 25" 10" - 19"
1210-28 28" Universal 16" - 25" 10" - 19"

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



KNEE IMMOBILIZERS, CONT’D.

Bicro Knee 1235

Foam laminate material with three reinforced posterior stays for rigidity. Two double movable stays for
medial and lateral placement with loop lock plastic buckles. Hook and loop straps with an additional 4"
elastic patella strap. May be trimmed. Universal sizing fits most. Available in 6 stock lengths: 12 1/2", 16",
18", 20", 22" and 24". Also, 26" and 28" available by special order.

Stock No. Length Size Top Width Bottom Width
1235-12 12 1/2" Universal 26 1/2" 18 1/2"

1235-16 16" Universal 27 1/2" 17"

1235-18 18" Universal 28" 16 1/2"

1235-20 20" Universal 29" 16 1/2"

1235-22 22" Universal 28" 16"

1235-24 24" Universal 29 1/2" 14 1/2"

Universal 1236

Brushed fabric bonded to foam. Maximum circumferences of 25" at the top and 19" at the bottom. Fea-
tures 7 stays. The two medial and the two lateral stays are attached with Velcro® and are easily relocated.
6 adjustable loop-lock Velcro straps plus a patella strap. Stays are x-ray translucent aluminum.

Stock No. Length Size Above Knee Below Knee

1236-12 12" Universal |16" - 25" 12" - 20"
1236-16 16” Universal 16" - 25" 12" - 20"
1236-20 20" Universal |16" - 25" 12" - 20"
1236-24 24" Universal 16" - 25" 12" - 20"
1236-28 28" Universal |16" - 25" 12" - 20"

Three Panel 2812, 2816, 2820, 2822 & 2824

Side panels are moveable and can be placed in position for an accurate fit. Materials are tri-laminate and
contain 3/8" breathable foam. Alternating loop-lock style straps with hook tabs on each end to accom-
modate bulky dressings. 3 contoured posterior stays combined with medial and lateral stays facilitate
effective immobilization. Measure circumference 6" above and 6" below knee.

Stock No. Length Size Above Knee Below Knee
2812-00 12" Universal 15" - 25" 12" - 20"
2816-00 16" Universal 15" - 25" 12" - 20"
2820-00 20" Universal 15" - 25" 12" - 20"
2822-00 22" Universal 15" - 25" 12" - 20"
2824-00 24" Universal 15" - 25" 12" - 20"

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041 22



KNEE SUPPORTS

ProLite® 3D Compressive Knee Support

1238

Stock No. Size Circumference
Genumotion Elastic Knee Support with 4-way |[1238-01 Small 16 1/8" - 17 3/8"
stretch, knitted elastic compression support. [{23502 Medium 17 3/8" - 18 1/2"
Provides compression and stabilization while 77 Large 812" 1934
allowing flexibility. A viscoelastic insert surrounds - -
the patella for added stability. Flexible, integrated 123804 X-Large 193/4"-207/8
spiral stays provide medial and lateral support. The
knit pattern in the popliteal area discourages
bunching. Measure around the leg 5 1/2" above the
center of the kneecap and order from chart. An
instruction booklet is enclosed with each support.
Standard Knee Compression Stock No.  Size Circumference
Support 1272-A 1272-A1 Small 12" - 15"
A slip-on, closed patella support, shorter in length, 1272-A2 Medium 157-18
with a relaxed knit pattern in back of the knee to pre- [ 1272-A3 Large 18"-21"
vent bunching. Measure circumference just above [1272-A4 X-Large 21" -24"
the knee.
Deluxe Knee Compression Stock No.  Size Circumference
Support 1272-0 1272-01 Small 11 1/2" - 13"
An 11" slip-on elastic support with closed patella. 1272-02 Medium 13714 3/4
Measure knee circumference. 1272-03 Large 143/4" - 16 1/2"
1272-04 X-Large 16 1/2" - 17 1/4"

Gel Band Patella Strap 1410-00

U-Point gel insert exerts pressure on the tendon below the kneecap. Double loop lock
closures for comfortable adjustment. Universal sizing fits 11" - 18" knees. Reversible to
superior position. Instructions included.

23 Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



Deluxe Male Rib Belt 1211

A sized elastic rib belt in 6" width. Three Velcro® strips ensure positive closure and
adjustment. Used to treat fractures and bruises in the rib cage area and also to ease
the discomfort caused by violent coughing. Double dart construction prevents rolling
and assures natural contour. Does not contain stays. Individually boxed.

RIB BELTS

Stock Numbers Size Chest Circumference
1211-01 Small 24" - 30"
1211-02 Medium 30" - 36"
1211-03 Large 36" - 42"
1211-04 X-Large 42" - 48"
1211-05 XX-Large 48" - 54"

Deluxe Universal Male Rib Belt 1391-00

6" wide elastic belt without darts. Measures 39" in relaxed length and fits chest circum-

ference of 29" - 45". Individually boxed.

Deluxe Universal Female Rib Belt 1392-00

6" wide elastic belt contoured in front to 4”. Measures 39" in relaxed length and does not
have darts. Top portion of belt is bound with elastic for comfort. Individually boxed. One

size fits 28" - 50" chest circumference.

SACRAL SUPPORTS

X-Type Sacral Belt 1202

Designed to ease pressure on the sacral (low-
er back) region. X-construction of belt transfers
part of the weight of the thorax and upper body
directly to the pelvis. 4" standard elastic forms
a criss-cross over a 9" elastic form. Stays are
built-in for firm support and to prevent rolling.
Velcro® closure. Individually boxed.

Elastic Dual Adjust Sacral
Support 1212

Constructed in an all elastic style for long term
wear. 9" wide back panel with 3" wide double
tension straps closed with Velcro. Enclosed
plastic stays provide added stability. Also avalil-
able in Black as 1212-1 in Sm, Med, Lg & XL
only. Individually boxed.

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041

Stock No. Size Hip Measurement
1202-01 Small 24" - 30"
1202-02 Medium 30" - 36"
1202-03 Large 36" - 42"
1202-04 X-Large 42" - 48"
1202-05 XX-Large |48"- 54"
1202-06 XXX-Large |54" - 60"
Stock No. Size Hip Measurement
1212-01 Small 24" - 30"
1212-02 Medium 30" - 36"
1212-03 Large 36" - 42"
1212-04 X-Large 42" - 48"
1212-05 XX-Large |48"-54"
1212-06 XXX-Large |54" - 60"

24




SACRAL SUPPORTS, CONT'D.

Deluxe Industrial Back Support w/Suspenders 1214-1

USRS RSO Sl Stock No.  Size | Hip Measurement
tem and a built in lumbar pad to pro-

vide maximum lower back and ab- 21410 X-Small_{26" - 30"
dominal support on the job. The Deluxe |121411 Small _|30" - 34"
TETRA Industrial Back Support is made |1214-12 Medium | 34" - 38"
from a breathable mesh and heavy duty [1214-13 Large 38" - 42"
elastic which is anatomically contoured to [1214-14 X-Large [42"-46"
provide more effective support for various [1214-15 XX-Large | 46" - 50"

body types. The front panels are covered
with Velcro loop for positive closure and indefinite positioning of the heavy duty elastic tension straps. The four non-metal
stays with “gripper tape” keeps the support in place and helps eliminate rolling. The removable suspenders are made with a
quick-release, safety buckle. This break-away suspender design releases with a tensile-strength of 15 pounds.

Maternity Lumbosacral Support 1220-0

Designed to support the lower abdomen and Stock No

. . . Si Pre-P
back during pregnancy. An 8" elastic belt with 1z€ re-rreghancy
h . . Dress Sizes
duo-adjustable elastic straps on the sides and _
1220-02 Small/Medium |6 to 10

Velcro closures on the straps encircling the belly
for comfort as well as support. May be used with [1220-04 Large/X-Large [12to 20
the optional moldable insert shown below. (Must

be ordered separately.)

SHOULDER IMMOBILIZERS

Elastic Shoulder Immobilizer 1206-2 Male & 1206-3 Female

All elastic chest band with webbed straps for humerus and forearm cuffs secured with Velcro closures. Female immobilizer
has contoured front. Fits either arm. Measure chest circumference for proper fit.

Male Stock No. Size Fits Chest Sizes Female Stock No.

1206-21 Small 24" - 30" 1206-31
1206-22 Medium 30" - 36" 1206-32
1206-23 Large 36" - 42" 1206-33
1206-24 X-Large 42" - 48" 1206-34

Shoulder Immobilizer with Straps 1206-4

Soft flannel on foam with extra long attached humerus cuff and two forearm cuffs. Wide shoulder strap secures and adjusts
with slide buckle. Elastic panel in back for greater compression. Reversible to fit either arm.

Stock No. Size Fits Chest Size
1206-41 Small Under 34"
1206-43 Large Over 34"

25 Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



SHOULDER IMMOBILIZERS, CONT'D.

Universal Snoopy® Shoulder Immobilizer 1206-40

Same construction as 1206-4 with a Snoopy or Peanuts pattern on the support
surrounding the body. Completely washable after removing stays and closing
hook/loop. One universal child size fits chest circumference of 20" to 30".

Denim Shoulder Immobilizer
Stock No.  Size Pouch 1206-7

ElZ An economical method of shoulder immobiliza-
1206-71 Small_|6"x 11" tion. A denim, envelope style sling with a denim
1206-72 Medium |71/2"x12 1/2" | swathe that attaches to the front of the sling with
1206-73 Large |9"x 16 1/2" a positionable hook on a webbed strap. Wide
1206-74 X-Large |10 1/2" x 20" webbed strap over shoulder is adjustable with
slide buckle and closes with Velcro around two

“D” rings.

WRIST WRAPS

Stock No.  Size Color Universal Wristlet 1292

1292-00 Universal | White 3" plushback elastic. Narrow elastic

1292-01 Universal |Beige thumb loop for easy, one hand appli-

1292-02 Universal | Black cation tucks away into support. Velcro
closure. One size fits most.

1292-00 1292-01 1292-02

Universal Wrist Wrap 1293-00

Economical 3" wide, latex free elastic wrap. Special loop elastic stretches to fit
wrist circumferences of 4" - 11". Velcro hook covers the width of the support.

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041 26



WRIST / FOREARM SPLINTS

Universal Vinyl Wrist/Forearm Splint 1216-00

A two piece splint with perforated vinyl on the outside and tricot laminated
to foam on the inside. Velcro loop lock closures on six alternating straps
in wrist/forearm area and two Velcro strips at palm area. Two removable
stays in front and two in back. This splint is 12" in length, can be used for
right or left hands and one size fits palm widths of 2 1/2" to 4 1/2".

Universal Tetra-Foam Wrist/Forearm Splint
1453-00 Right & 1453-10 Left

A soft, thick foam interior laminated to pressure sensitive, plush pile outside.
Preshaped palm stay is removable and posterior stay is repositionable with
three hook and loop straps attached. Loop lock completes the splint for one
size adjustment. Fits palm widths of 2 1/2" - 5 1/2".

WRIST SPLINTS / SUPPORTS

Snoopy® Wrist Splint

Heavy cotton material with Snoopy pattern
bonded to tricot material on the inside. Pal-
mar and dorsal stays are removable. Two
loop lock Velcro strap closures on the pediat-
ric size (18 months up to 2" palm width) and
one for the 6 to 18 month infant size. Both
sizes have a single strap at the thumb area.

Specify right or left.

Canvas Cockup Splint 1218

1218-05

- Right

6 to 18 months

1218-06

- Right

18 months to 2" palm

1218-15 -

Left

6 to 18 months

1218-16 -

Left

18 months to 2" palm

A heavy canvas duck material with a flannel interior. An elastic insert for ease in application. Two loop lock Velcro strap
closures and one single strap at thumb area in 6" splint and three Velcro loop locks on 8" splint. Removable palm stay and

Rt. Stock No. Left Stock No. Length Size Palm Width

steel posterior stay. Specify right or left.

1218-00 1218-10 6" X-Small 2" -3
1218-01 1218-11 6" Small 3"-31/2"
1218-02 1218-12 6" Medium 3 1/4" - 3 3/4"
1218-03 1218-13 6" Large 31/2"- 4"
1218-0 1218-04 1218-14 6" X-Large 33/4"-5"
1218-07 1218-17 41/2 Infant 1"
1218-08 1218-18 6" Pediatric up to 2"
1218-21 1218-31 8" Small 3"-31/2"
1218-22 1218-32 8" Medium 3 1/4" - 3 3/4"
1218-2 1218-23 1218-33 8" Large 31/2"- 4"
1218-24 1218-34 8" X-Large 33/4"-5"
Elastic Wrist Splint 1294  EEI T N1 SR =1 R T
A 6" all elastic support with Velcro clo- |1294-01 Small 23/4"-3"
sure the length of the splint. An enclosed  |1294-02 Medium 3"-31/4"
metal stay for stability. Has a thumb hole  [1294-03 Large 31/4"- 4"
opening and_ fits right or left hand. Mea-  [1594.04 X-lage |4"-5
sure palm width.
27 Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



WRIST SPLINTS / SUPPORTS, CONT’D.

Slip-On Compression B Wrist

Wrist Support 1296 FCH oY e s
Cotton/elastic slip-on wrist support. - - > Mm(?_ /4"‘7 T

6" length with thumb hole. Fits right |26 edum 63 L

or left hand. Measure circumference [1296-03 Large 73/4"-81/2

of wrist. 1296-04 X-Large 8 3/4" - 10"

Ambidextrous Wrist Support 1297

A knitted elastic support with leatherette strip in the palm area on outside and inside serving as a pocket for the removable
and replaceable spoon stay that makes the support usable for right or left hand. Velcro® closure runs the 8" length of the
support. Measure palm.

Stock No. Size Palm Width
1297-01 Small 21/2"-3"
1297-02 Medium 3"-31/2"
1297-03 Large 31/2"-4"
1297-04 X-Large 4" - 5"

Loop Lock Wrist Splint 1299-0 Right & -1 Left

Our loop lock splints are a comfortable way to protect and immobilize for all condi-
tions requiring restriction of the wrist area. Afoam core is laminated to a beige polyes-
ter and cotton material outside and covered with a soft cotton stockinet on the inside.
Double ply stockinet forms the splint into a cylinder under the loop lock Velcro clo-
sures. A removable palm stay and a permanent support bar complete the 9" splint.

Right 9" Left 9" Size Palm Width
Stock No. Stock No.
1299-00 1299-10 X-Small 2"
1299-01 1299-11 Small 3"-31/2"
1299-02 1299-12 Medium 31/2"-33/4"
1299-03 1299-13 Large 31/2"-4"
1299-04 1299-14 X-Large 33/4"-5"

Vinyl Elastic Wrist Splint 1452

Our most economical wrist splint with palm stay. A knitted elastic with leatherette strip in palm area housing a
removable, preshaped aluminum stay. The 7 1/2" splint, 1452, has three Velcro closures at wrist area and one for thumb
area. Specify right or left. Measure wrist circumference.

Rt. Stock No. Left Stock No. Length Size Wrist Circumference

1452-00 1452-10 712" X-Small Under 5 1/2"

1452-01 1452-11 71/2" Small 51/2"-61/2"
1452-02 1452-12 712" Medium 6 1/2"-71/2"
1452-03 1452-13 71/2" Large 71/2"-81/2"
1452-04 1452-14 712" X-Large 8 1/2"-91/2"

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041 28



WRIST SPLINTS / SUPPORTS, CONT’D.

Premier Wrist Brace W/Thumb Spica 1456-0 Right & 1456-1 Left
Premier Wrist Brace Without Spica 1458-0 Right & 1458-1 Left

Durable, breathable padded navy material in an 8"

length brace allows full finger function while immobiliz-
ing the wrist. Palmar stay is removable and adjustable
while palmar crease is contoured. Loop/lock closures
with three Velcro® straps. 1458, brace without thumb
spica, has a generous thumb opening for freedom of
movement. 1456 has a removable, rigid thumb stay
which is adjustable for a custom fit.

Right Left Rt. W/Thumb Left W/Thumb Size Wrist
Stock No. Stock No. Stock No. Stock No. Circumference
1458-00 1458-10 1456-00 1456-10 X-Small Up to 6 1/2"
1458-01 1458-11 1456-01 1456-11 Small 61/2"-71/4"
1458-02 1458-12 1456-02 1456-12 Medium 7 1/4" -8 1/4"
1458-03 1458-13 1456-03 1456-13 Large 8 1/4" - 9"
1458-04 1458-14 1456-04 1456-14 X-Large 9"-10"

Elastic Wrist Support W/Tension Strap 1457-2 Right
& 1457-3 Left

A useful support for tendonitis and carpal Rt. Left Size Palm
tunnel because it supports the wrist while — [ES1{ele S\ [HRRS] (o1 § [ 8 Width
notimpairing finger and thumb movements. |1457-21 1457-31 Small 21/2"-3"
A 7" length overall with a 4" tension strap [1257.2> 1457-32 Medium  13"-3 1/2"
containing a plastic insert for stability. Sup- 145723 145733 Large 312 - 4"
port does not have any metal stays. Mea- —

sure palm width and specify right or left. 1457-24 1457-34 Xlarge [4°-9

Universal Ambidextrous Wrist Splint 1459-00

Comfortable black elastic material with soft double ply stockinet to form a cylinder for
ease of application. The leatherette strip in the palm area contains a removable, pre-
formed aluminum stay. A double hook/loop closure insures stability and elastic tension
strap allows for custom fit. Fits most hands. Also available in small size as 1459-10.

Superior Thumb Spica 1460-0 Right & 1460-1 Left

Firm, perforated foam outside laminated to soft, |[REYPPRIE NPTy T Py Fits

lined foam inside. Hook and loop closures with 3

stretch straps for positive adjustments. Supports 20001 Sm/Md Right | Most Women

and limits the motion of the MP and CMC joints [1460-03 Md/Lg Right | Most Men

with gentle thumb support. 1460-11 Sm/Md Left | Most Women
1460-13 Md/Lg Left Most Men

Cockup Wrist Splint with Laces 1461

A 7" beige splint constructed of heavy can-

1

. . L Rt. Left Size Palm

vas duck material with a flannel interior. La-  [R-SSSEYPREIF- SRR Tre Width

tex free elastic insert for ease in application. w—

Laces adjust easily with a quick pull of the |[1461:01 1461-11 Small__|21/2"-3

two Velcro straps. Palm stay is removable |1461-02 1461-12 Medium | 3" - 3 1/2"

for laundering. Measure palm width. Specify |1461-03 1461-13 Large [31/2"-4"

right or left. 1461-04 1461-14 X-Large [4"-5"

29 Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



ORTHOPEDIC SHOES

TETRA SIZE CHART -

Size Length Width at Ball Width at Heel

X-Small 81/2" 3 2 3/8"
SOLE MEASUREMENTS Fem-Sm 91/2" 35/16" 25/8"
Unless otherwise noted, all Tetra shoes have a full non-skid [Fem-Md 10" 312 25/8"
ripple sole on the outside and an airfoam lining inside, next to [Fem-Lg 10172 35/8" 23/4"
the bottom of the foot. All shoes can be worn on either foot. |Male-Sm 11" 37/8" 3"
Sole measurements to the right apply to all except pediatric. Male-Md 11 1/2" 4" 31/8"

Male-Lg 12 1/8" 41/8" 31/8"

X-Large 12 1/2" 47/16" 37/16"

Pediatric Ortho Shoe 1400-90

sole width by 6 5/8" sole length.

Super Shoe 1404

A lightweight canvas material with clown print and two Velcro® straps. One size only, 2 1/2"

Open weave nylon upper with a soft, white Unisex Men’s Women’s Size
inner lining. Molded heel counter. Remov- [ Tetel d (e TR fo el & [T fo o) '\ [oF

_able tongue may be place_d anywhere on [} 404-00 X-Small
inner lining and may be trimmed for cus-

tom fit. Semi-rigid, closed cell foam forms 140401 1404-11 Small
the sole area with a non-slip tread running 1404-02 1404-12 Medium
horizontally every inch. A pressure sensi- 1404-03 1404-13 Large
tive arch cushion is included for right or 1404-04 X-Large
left foot.

Ultra Post-Op Shoe 1414 _
Comfort, functionality and affordability all rolled into our [IeHEVETI e
most popular ortho shoe. Black nylon exterior, black, I Al
brushed cotton interior. Strong heel counter with extra |1414-01 1414-11 Small
Achilles padding. Rigid closed cell foam sole with non- |1414-02 1414-12 Medium
slip treads and no metal stays. Removable and reposi- [1414-03 1414-13 Large
tionable tongue. Extra long loop straps with positionable [1472704 X-Large

hook patches and sewn-in loop locks.

Darco A.P.B. Hi Boot 1405

Only available in black.

Darco Med-Surg Shoe 1407

Breathable, mesh upper con-

. Stock No. Size. Women’s Men’s
A cIosed_ toe post operative shoe. The Shoe Size Shoe Size
A.P.B. Hi opens wide and deep to make
room for bulky post-op dressings and [40>-00 X-Small |3-6.5 3-45
most fiberglass casts. The high top design |[1405-01 Small |7-9.5 5-65
and ankle strap eliminates heel slippage. [1405-02 Medium [10-12.5 7-85
Closed toe design allows the A.P.B. Hi to |1405-03 Large |13+ 9-11
be used for other foot conditions as well. [1405-04 X-Large 11.5-14

forms to bony abnormalities Men’s Women’s Size. Women’s Men’s
and has a reinforced heel BEASRASNITNRCICT S 3 Shoe Size Shoe Size
counter and padded heel col- |1407-01 1407-11 Small  [4-6 6-8

lar. Hook/loop closure with |1407-02 1407-12 Medium [6.5 -8 8.5-10
extra long straps to accom- [1407-03 1407-13 Large |8.5-10 105 - 12
modate bulky dressings. A [1407.02 X-Large 125-14

pediatric size for shoes 12 - 1
is available as stock number
1407-00.

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041

30



ORTHOPEDIC SHOES, CONT’D.

Ortho Wedge Healing Shoe R RE ErN T Ty S VP

1408-0 Shoe Size Shoe Size
Designed to protect the forefoot by removing 22800 X-Small |4-7

most of the pressure from the metatarsal head |1408-01 Small ]7.5-10 6-8

and digits. Ideal for the treatment of diabetic ul- |1408-02 Medium |10.5 - 13 8.5-10
cerations. Strapless forefoot closure and single |1408-03 Large 10.5-12
locking strap at ankle to eliminate slippage. 1408-04 X-Large 12514

Heel Wedge Healing Shoe 1408-1

Designed to protect the heel by removing most Y T T e 2y pros Men’s
of the pressure from the heel and shifting it mid- Shoe Size Shoe Size
foot. This promotes healing after surgery or when

there are wounds on the heel. The square toe |[t40811 Small__|7.5-10 6-8
provides more comfort. The ankle strap holds [1408-12 Medium |10.5 - 13 8.5-10
the foot in place. With a unique forefoot closure |1408-13 Large [13+ 105-12

that avoids the pressure of conventional straps.

CAST BOOTS

Vinyl Cast Boot, Denim Cast Boot 1402-0

Closed Toe 1401-0 Cotton duck in popular dark,

Attractive tan vinyl upper is eas- deglm bluehco:or. Opelr_1| toke}-
ily wiped clean and protects fm o;:en ee arlea. ?to
against the elements. Toe portion (;)I.?Cpk Stv;%pg c?ofs tahséot OCO agg
is closed for maximum cast pro- 't the top of the h pl lo-
tection. Three Velcro® closures, oneaS Ie ng Iedee cko
two across the top of the boot and 3”?' o.fh 1S Ievee rocker
one in the back. Bottom of boot esign with ripples.

is a beveled rocker design with a

ripple sole to prevent slipping.

Vinyl Cast Boot,
Open Toe 1401-1

Same product as above with toe
portion left open.

1401-0 14011 1402-0 Size (I N T L Bl All cast boots are designed to fit
Stock No. Stock No. Stock No. (- LT M-S AT 118l either foot, male and/or female.
1401-00 1401-10 1402-00 X-Small (Ped) |7 3/8" 35/8"

1401-01 1401-11 1402-01 Small 9 3/8" 4 1/4"
1401-02 1401-12 1402-02 Medium 11" 47/8"
1401-03 1401-13 1402-03 Large 12 5/8" 5 3/8"
1401-04 1401-14 1402-04 X-Large 13 1/2" 5 5/8"

Infant Cast Boot 1402-2

Open toe and open heel construction. ki Size Length Width
Two Velcro straps across the top and one |1402-20 XXX-Small 4172 21/2"
at the back. Beveled rocker bottom and |1402-21 XX-Small 51/2" 3"

colorful canvas clown print.

Pediatric Cast Boots

All cast boots are available in x-small which serves as a pediatric size.

31 Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



WALKERS

Darco Body Armor Walkers 1406

The same hard shell, circumferential protection as a cast. A black outer shell and
black liner of thick foam encased in black brushed nylon for protection and comfort.
Leaverage fasteners, similar to ski boot buckles, are attached directly to the shell
to give a more controlled compression. A beveled rocker sole helps to prevent slip-
ping. Available in high and low styles, replacement liners are also available. Order
by shoe size.

High Stock No. Low Stock No. Size Women’s Men’s
Shoe Size Shoe Size
1406-01 1406-21 Small 45-6.5 35-6
1406-02 1406-22 Medium 7-10 6.5-9
1406-03 1406-23 Large 10.5-13 9.5-13

4502 Low Profile Walker-Fixed Ankle
4520 Low Top Walker-Fixed Ankle

An ultra low profile walker with a full rocker sole to provide
smooth heel-to-toe transition. The padded liner is washable
and double vented to promote air circulation. Anatomically
contoured stirrups prevent ankle motion without causing fric-
tion against the sides of the calf. A full-length insole of pres-
sure-moldable comfort foam conforms to the foot. Four sepa-
rate comfort pads included to aid in immobilizing and padding
the brace.

High Low Size Women’s Men’s
Stock No. Stock No. Shoe Size  Shoe Size
4502-00 4520-00 X-Small |3.5-6 2-45
4502-01 4520-01 Small 6.5-9 5-75
4502-02 4520-02 Medium |9.5-12 8-10.5
4502-03 4520-03 Large 125-15 11-13
4502-04 4520-04 X-Large |15+ 13+

Pacesetter Il Lower Leg Walkers
5351 High & 5352 Low

A lightweight walker for improved comfort and decreased patient fatigue. A
heel height of only 1 1/2 inches for improved gait pattern and less hip and low
back pain. Available in Standard Lower Leg Walker, 5351, used for the treat-
ment of stable foot, ankle and distal lower leg injuries; and Low Top Walker,
5352, used for treatment of conditions of the foot. Sizes are unisex small,
medium/large and x-large.

High Low Women’s Men’s
Stock No. Stock No. Shoe Size Shoe Size
5351-01 5352-01 Small 4-75 3-6.5
5351-02 5352-02 Medium / Large |8-12.5 7-105
5351-03 5352-03 X-Large 13+ 11-16

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041

32



sizes. For proper sizing, measure the knee circumference.

NEOPRENE SUPPORTS

ABOUT OUR NEOPRENE SUPPORTS...

The unique 4-way stretch provides uniform compression to maintain shape and efficiency, affording superior comfort without
impeding circulation. These supports soothe pain, encourage circulation, help relieve edema and reduce evaporation. Make
soft tissue pliable, less prone to injury. Easy to apply and remove, fits snugly and comfortably under garments.

Unless otherwise indicated, all Neoprene knee sleeves are 12 1/2" long and are available in extra-small through extra-large

IMPORTANT: Neoprene devices are to be used under the supervision of a physician. Some individuals may be sensitive
or reactive to the neoprene or nylon utilized in the manufacture of these products. If user experiences any skin irritation,
discontinue use of product immediately and consult a physician.

Standard

1301 Closed
Patella

1/8", Nylon 1 side.

Knee Sleeve

Tapered in the back
for a comfortable fit.

1300 Open Patella

Patella Knee Support 1312

Double medial and lateral stays. Opposing 2"
loop-lock straps with hook and loop closures.

3/16", Nylon 2 sides, open patella, superior
buttress pad.

Wrap Around Knee
with Donut 1316

Deluxe Knee Sleeve

Neoprene oval added over

knee joint for extra warmth and

padding.

1302 Open Patella, 3/16",
Nylon 1 side

1306 Open Patella, 3/16",
Nylon 2 sides

Universal sizing - regular 1316-02 and x-large
universal - 1316-04. 3 closure straps, top, bot-
tom and knee. Hook tabs and plush support
provide custom fit for most knees. 11" length.

1/8", Plush outside, nylon inside, open pa-
tella and popliteal area with sewn-in donut.

33

Wrap Around Hinged
Knee Support 1311

All black support with openings for
patella and popliteal areas. Medial
and lateral dual axis hinges with
hyperextension stop. Hook and
loop closure on wrap around as
well as on loop-lock straps above
and below patella. 2, 3, and 4 X-
large sizes available.

3/16", Nylon 2 sides

Add 2 digits For This To Fit Knee
To Stock No. Size Circumference

-00 X-Small 12" - 13"

-01 Small 13" - 14"

-02 Medium 14" - 15"

-03 Large 15" - 17"

-04 X-Large 17" -19"

-05 XX-Large 19" - 21"

-06 XXX-Large |21"-23"

Wrap Around Knee Support
1335-02

Two medial and two lateral stays. Two 14
1/2" straps with hook tabs. Regular universal
is 13" long for minimum calf of 12" and
maximum thigh of 20". X-large universal,
stock number 1335-04, is 14" long for
minimum calf of 12" and maximum thigh of
25", 1/8", Plush, open patella, with
removable felt buttress pad.

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



NEOPRENE SUPPORTS, CONT’D.

Universal Tennis Elbow Strap
2" width neoprene strap with loop-lock closure. 7"-15" forearm cir-

cumference.
Stock No. Description Size
1321-00 3/16", Nylon 1 side Universal
1322-00 3/16", Nylon 2 sides Universal 1321 1322

Stock No. Size Elbow Circumference

Slip-On Elbow Sleeve 1323

1323-00 X-Small 8" - 9"
Simple 8" slip-on style with tapered fit for |1323-01 Small 9"-10"
comfort. 1/8”, Nylon 2 sides. 1323-02 Medium 10" - 11"

1323-03 Large 11" - 12"

1323-04 X-Large 12" - 14"

1323-05 XX-Large 14" - 16"

. 1324-00 X-Small 8" - 9"

Tennis Elbow Sleeve 1324 | ————— ST
10" sleeve with loop-lock tension strap to 735,00 Medium 10" - 11"
app?'ly pressure to muscles of the forearm. 132403 Large 1o
1/8”, Nylon 2 sides.

1324-04 X-Large 12" - 14"

Stock No. Size Thigh Measurement

Slip-On Thigh Support 1328 iz:gi z-sTlau iZiﬁ

Support is 10" in length, has an oval for extra pad- 1328.02 Mr(::ium o 22

ding and warmth and has nylon on 2 sides with 1/8"

neoprene. Measure at mid-thigh. 1328-03 Large 22" - 24"
1328-04 X-Large  |24"-26"
1328-05 XX-Large |26"-28"

Universal Wrist Wrap
Wrap around style. Easy to self apply; does not limit motion.

Stock No. Description Size
1330-00 3/16", Nylon 1 side |Universal
1331-00 3/16", Nylon 2 sides |Universal

Universal Thumb Spica 1334-00

Wrap around style closes with single hook strap.1/8", Plush 1, Nylon 1. Provides warmth
and compression while abducting thumb. Can be trimmed for custom fit.

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041 34



FINGER & THUMB SPLINTS

Aluminum Splints - lightweight, rigid aluminum splints provide the support necessary to protect from further injury during
the healing period. Padded styles consist of 1/4" polyester foam bonded to the rigid aluminum. Please order by stock num-
ber and description listed below. If available in both styles, please specify padded (P) or Unpadded (0).

Plastic Splints - lightweight, neutral-colored, usually used without padding. Provides protection for the top as well as the
back of the finger and thumb. Both styles are available in kits or individually.

Malleable aluminum stay laminated 1020-A2 Digital Padded 21/4
with closed cell foam then covered 1020-A3 31/4"
with vinyl. 1020-A4 41/4"
105A-B4 Digital Bell Padded |3 1/4"
106A-B5 41/4"
107A-B6 5 1/4"

PLASTALUME® Finger Splints

108A-B7 6 1/4"

Aluminum/Foam-Laminated Finger Splints 1499

Stock No. Size Unit of Sale
1499-01 1/2"x 9" 24 per package
1499-02 3/4"x 9" 24 per package
1499-03 1/2" x 18" 12 per package
1499-04 3/4" x 18" 12 per package
1499-05 1" x 18" 12 per package
1499-06 11/2"x 18" 12 per package

Stock No. Size Padded Finger Splint Kit 4019-P0

Toad Splint - Padded only Includes 3 each of the following padded splints: 4010-P1, P2 and P3,
4010-P1 2 1/4" 4011-P2, P3 and P4, 4012-P1, P2, P3 and P4, 4013-P1, P2 and P3, 4015-P1,
4010-P2 23/4" P2 and P3.
4010-P3 27/8"

Finger Splint - Padded
4011-P1 7" long
4011-P2 6" long
4011-P3 2 1/2" long
4011-P4 11/2" long
4011-P5 4" long
Finger Cot - Padded ”

4012-P1 1" long
4012-P2 2"long 4010
4012-P3 3"long
4012-P4 31/2" long -

Finger Protector - Padded & Unpadded

4012 4011

4013-P1/4013-01 | Small

4013-P2 14013.02 { Medlum Finger Guard Kit 4080-00 - 48 Assorted

4013-P3/4013-03 | Large

Lewin Baseball Finger Splint - Padded only

6 each of 8 sizes in a divided plastic
case. Also available in packages of

4014-PO One size, Available padded only 6 each.
Malleable Baseball Finger Splint - Padded only

4015-P1 Small Stock No. Size Stock No. Size

4015-P2 Medium, Available padded only 4080-10 1" 4080-50 5

4015-P3 Large 4080-20  |2"  |4080-55  |51/2"
\ 4080-30 3" 4080-60 6"

4080-40 4 4080-70 7"
35 Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



LIMB SPLINTS oRrDERING DATA

PADDED PADDED UNPADDED
AMBIDEXTROUS AMBIDEXTROUS
OR LEFT RIGHT OR LEFT RIGHT
STOCK NO. STOCK NO. STOCK NO. STOCK NO.

UNPADDED

DESCRIPTION

4020-P1 Small 4020-01 Cockup Splint

4020-P2 Medium 4020-02 Cockup Splint

4020-P3 Large 4020-03 Cockup Splint

4021-P3 4021-P4 Child 4021-03 4021-04 Colles Splint

4021-P5 4021-P6 Youth 4021-05 4021-06 Colles Splint

4021-P7 4021-P8 Adult 4021-07 4021-08 Colles Splint

4022-P1 4022-P2 X-Small Special Colles Splint
4022-P3 4022-P4 Child 4022-03 4022-04 Special Colles Splint
4022-P5 4022-P6 Youth 4022-05 4022-06 Special Colles Splint
4022-P7 4022-P8 Adult 4022-07 4022-08 Special Colles Splint
4023-P3 4023-P4 Child 4023-03 4023-04 Forearm Splint

4023-P5 4023-P6 Youth 4023-05 4023-06 Forearm Splint

4023-P7 4023-P8 Adult 4023-07 4023-08 Forearm Splint

4026-P3 4026-P4 Child 4026-03 4026-04 Metacarpal, Forearm Type
4026-P5 4026-P6 Youth 4026-05 4026-06 Metacarpal, Forearm Type
4026-P7 4026-P8 Adult 4026-07 4026-08 Metacarpal, Forearm Type
4027-P2 4027-P3 Medium 4027-02 4027-03 Metacarpal, Hand Type
4027-P4 4027-P5 Large 4027-04 4027-05 Metacarpal, Hand Type
4028-P1 Child 4028-01 Posterior Knee Splint
4028-P2 Youth 4028-02 Posterior Knee Splint
4028-P3 Adult 4028-03 Posterior Knee Splint
4030-P1 Child 19 1/2" 4030-01 Posterior Leg / Hip Length
4030-P2 Youth 25" 4030-02 Posterior Leg / Hip Length
4030-P3 Adult 31" 4030-03 Posterior Leg / Hip Length
4031-P1 Child 12" 4031-01 Posterior Leg / Knee Length
4031-P2 Youth 14" 4031-02 Posterior Leg / Knee Length
4031-P3 Adult 16" 4031-03 Posterior Leg / Knee Length
4050-P1 Small 4050-01 Mason Allen / Universal Hand
4050-P3 Large 4050-03 Mason Allen / Universal Hand

These special splints are constructed of vinyl-coated aluminum. They are pre-formed to apply to specific areas of injury but
may be molded and shaped to fit individual, specific body contours. Most splints are available in padded or unpadded styles.
The padded styles consist of 1/4" polyester foam glued to inside of vinyl-coated aluminum splint. Each splint is poly-bagged
and may be ordered in any quantity. Please specify padded or unpadded when placing your order and specify right or left
if it applies.

Cockup Splint
4020-P & 4020-0

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041 36

Bar Colles Splint
4021-P & 4021-0

Special Colles Splint
4022-P & 4022-0



37

LIMB SPLINTS, CONT’D.

Cockup Splint Bar Colles Splint Special Colles Splint
4021-P & 4021-0 4022-P & 4022-0
Forearm Splint Metacarpal, Forearm Type Metacarpal, Hand Type

4023-P & 4023-0 4026-P & 4026-0 4027-P & 4027-0

Posterior Knee Splint Posterior Leg/Hip Length

Posterior Leg/
4028-P & 4028-0 4030-P & 4030-0

Knee Length
4031-P & 4031-0

Mason Allen /
Universal Hand
4050-P & 4050-0

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



HOT AND/OR COLD THERAPY

Ice Bags 1750 Series Stock No.  Description Size
To compliment our line of hot and cold |1750-00 Straight lce Bag  |4" x 12"
therapy items, these bags are designed [1751-00 Curved Ice Bag  |4" x 12"

as an economical approach to the rubber [37537
ice bags which generally are three to four
times more expensive. They are a single
patient use item. The materials used in construction are white flocked vinyl on the

surface that touches the body, white taffeta embossed vinyl on the top portion with a

Halkey-Roberts valve. The positive seal of the seams and valve provides a leak proof unit. The vinyls used can withstand
a zero degree cold and can also be used with hot water for heat therapy uses. All bags are individually poly wrapped and
packed 12 bags per carton.

English Ice Bag 9 1/2"
1754-00 Standard Ice Bag |8" x 13"

INSTA-COLD PACKS

All TETRA 1731 chemical packs contain ingredients that are non-toxic and non-caustic, thereby eliminating the pos-
sibility of patient injury; and, TETRA chemical packs are designed for single patient use, minimizing the danger of
cross-contamination and providing an easily identifiable patient charge. The packs are still manufactured by hand so
we can incorporate the water bag at the top for easy activation.

Tetra Insta-Cold® 1731-00 & 1731-08

TETRA cold packs use Urea and Ammonium Chloride to achieve a more effective cold therapy
session. The use of cold treatment or cryo therapy for injuries has been medically recognized as
beneficial for years. The application of cold produces an anesthetic effect, relieving aches and
pains. Tetra Insta-Cold is a convenient way to handle cold compress therapy. Non-toxic and non-
caustic ingredients.

Stock No. Size Unit of Sale
1731-00 Insta-Cold Standard (6" x 9") Case of 16
1731-08 Insta-Cold Handy Pak (4 1/2" x 7") |Case of 24

Tetra’s insulated outer bags on the Insta-Colds utilize a special non-woven material that enhances the therapy time and
greatly diminishes the extreme hot or cold spikes that you experience with other clear plastic outer bags. Periodic re-shaking
of TETRA’s INSTA-COLD products will prolong the original cold.

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041 38



AFO
Swedish Ankle Foot Orthosis

The Swedish AFO is an injection molded polyethylene splint providing static dorsiflexion assistance and lateral stability for
the entire foot-ankle area. The injection molding allows for thicker polyethylene on the vertical aspect for rigidity and a thin-
ner foot plate that may be trimmed with a pair of ordinary scissors. A heat gun may be used to further form splint if desired.
The low arch and open heel give it a streamlined profile that fits easily into any shoe. Padding is provided on the calf section
for extra comfort. A Velcro® strap secures the AFO around the calf. Specify right or left, male or female style.

A Ly

FOOT ORTHOTICS

9800-Y 9700-W Foot Orthotics - Preformed

TETRA foot orthotics are pre-formed styles available in full
foot, three-quarter foot and heel lift. Sold in pairs except for
the 9600-0.

Full foot, 9500-0, is a 1/4" plastazote material which can be
trimmed to fit. The Adjustable Heel Lifts, 9600-0, are a firm
rubber material in layers to peel off and adjust to leg length
discrepancies giving a 4, 6 or 8 mm lift. 3/4 length is available
in 7 sizes and three densities, 9700-W, 9800-Y and 9900-B.
Low density is covered with a nylon cover. 1409 Soft Line Heel
Cups are 100% silicone in two densities which adapt to the
1409-0  gnatomy of the foot. Order by shoe size.

Stock No. Descrlptlon Size
1606-00 Women’s, Left Universal
1607-00 Women'’s, Right Universal
1608-00 Men’s, Left Universal
1609-00 Men’s, Right Universal

9900-B

9600-0

Stock No. Stock No. Stock No. Size Fits Stock Stock Stock Size Women’s Men’s

9700-W1 9800-Y1 9900-B1 1 W 5/6 No. No. No.
9700-W2 9800-Y2 9900-B2 2 W 7/8 1409-01  |9500-01  [9600-01  [Small |[7/8 5/6
9700-W3 9800-Y3 9900-B3 3 W 9/10 1409-02  |9500-02  [9600-02  [Medium |9/10 7/9
9700-W4 9800-Y4 9900-B4 4 M 7/8 1409-03  |9500-03 [9600-03 [Large [11/12 10/11
9700-W5 9800-Y5 9900-B5 5 M 9/10 9500-04 X-Large 12/13
9700-W6 9800-Y6 9900-B6 6 M 11/12
9700-W7 9800-Y7 9900-B7 7 M 12+

Tuli’s Classic Heel Cups 1412 Stock No.  Size for Weights

Double ribbed waffle design provides protection and re- [1412-02 Regular Under 175

lief from the everyday pain of heel strike. Worn in your [1412-03 Large Over 175

shoes. Helps to prevent sore heels and knees, shin
splints and heel spurs.

39 Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



ATHLETIC SUPPORTERS / SUSPENSORIES

Athletic Supporter 0910 ECELCE

NOW LATEX FREE. We have removed
the latex and tags from our 0910 Athletic

Supporter. Soft,

open knitted pouch,

knitted polyester waistband and heat
resistant leg straps. Available by waist
size: Poly Bagged. Sold as each

Suspensory 0911

All-day wearing comfort with inconspicuous design. Supports
the scrotum and relieves discomfort in the scrotal area. Adjust-

able waist band.

Size Waist Measurement
0910-01 Small 26" - 32"
0910-02 Medium 32" - 38"
0910-03 Large 38" - 44"
0910-04 X-Large 44" - 50"
0910-05 XX-Large |50"- 54"

Stock No. Pouch Size

0911-01 Small
0911-02 Medium
0911-03 Large
0911-04 X-Large

Tetra Suspensory with Leg Straps 0913

Soft mesh pouch, to provide comfortable support. Non-elastic
waist strap, with the addition of leg straps to ensure better con-
trol of pouch positioning. Poly bagged. Sold as each.

HERNIA AID BELT

Deluxe Hernia Aid Belt 0912

The Deluxe Hernia Belt provides constant, gentle
pressure for the maximum level of support and
comfort. Two adjustable and removable foam pads
provide focused compression and remove easily

Stock No. Size Waist Size
0912-01 Small 30" - 35"
0912-02 Medium 35"-41"
0912-03 Large 41" - 46"

to accommodate single or double hernias. Plush elastic waistband and elastic leg straps
have hook-and-loop-closures for an adjustable, custom fit. Can be worn comfortably and
discreetly under clothing without irritating buckles or snaps. Latex-free. Poly/cotton/nylon/

spandex.

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041

0913-01 Small
0913-02 Medium
0913-03 Large
0913-04 X-Large

40




SCISSORS / INSTRUMENTS

Cut-Alls 9000-00 & 9000-01

Cut-Alls were originally designed under military specifica-

tions for use by Armed Forces Paramedics. As such, their

construction allows the user to easily cut through heavy

or multiple layers of cloth and/or zippered clothing. Their

finely serrated cutting blades allow them to cut the follow-

ing materials: Orthopedic felt, rubber tubing, leather, soft  g900-01 Flange
metals such as aluminum, non-woven fabrics, plastics, vi-

nyl and cotton or synthetic webbing.

Cut-Alls are manufactured from high-grade, stainless steel. This combination of stainless steel and their unique angular
cutting blades produces an instrument that is strong enough to cut a copper penny in half and yet accurate enough to be
used when precision cutting is needed. They are 7 1/4" in length. The finger rings are of molded polypropylene and are
of ambidextrous design. Fully autoclavable and extremely lightweight (2 ounces). Available in punch point #9000-00 and
flange point #9000-01.

9000-00 Punch

Jr. Cut-Alls Utility Shears
9000-02 8108

Smaller version measuring 7 1/4" floor grade 420
51/2"with acovered punch  stainless steel with flange
point and constructed of  point. Available in 6 colors
floor grade stainless steel.  and black. Please specify
Also autoclavable up to  color when ordering. All
143° C/290° F. colors are autoclavable.

We have added three specialty scissors Pro-Trainer Scissors 8000-10

for the athletic trainer market. All are con- pictured in th ter. thi . is 8 inch
structed from Japanese 410 Stainless Steel ICtured In the center, thiS SCISSOrS IS © Inches
long. Bottom blade has a serrated edge, a blunt

with a non-glare satin finish and razor sharp dt iiv sl d i q
edges for a superior cut. Eir:ge chinegasw slip under gauze or tape and a

Lister Scissors 8106-80 Super Pro-Trainers 8000-20

The largest of our line of Lister Bandage . R .
scissors at 8". Pictured on the top. Plctured. on bottom, 9 1/4" long with one large
angled ring and a blunt end.

Bandage Scissors 8100 Series
All bandage scissors are manufactured with 410 stainless steel that will resist

corrosion.
Stock No. Description Size
8103-50 LISTER Bandage Scissors 31/2"
8104-00 LISTER Bandage Scissors 41/2"
8105-00 LISTER Bandage Scissors 51/2"
8105-30 LISTER Bandage Scissors w/Pocket Clip 51/2"
8105-60 LISTER Bandage Scissors, Gold Plated w/Pocket Clip |5 1/2"
8106-00 LISTER Bandage Scissors 712"
8106-50 LISTER Bandage Scissors w/One Lg Ring 71/2"
8107-00 KNOWLES Bandage Scissors 51/2"

A complete instrument brochure is available by request.

41 Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



INSTRUMENTS

Our instrument line has expanded tremendously over the years. It is not possible to include the photos and descrip-
tions of all of them in this general catalog. We have attempted to include a sampling on this page. If there is a specific
type and grade that you would be interested in purchasing from us, please call with your usage.

8105-

8107-50
8108-20
8108-50
8109-00
8109-70

8110-00
thru
8124-00

8130-00
8140-00
8145-00
8147-00
8148-00
8150-00
8151-00
8155-00
8156-00
8157-00
8158-00
8159-00
8160-00
8163-10
8170-00
8172-00
8174-00
8176-00
8178-00
8182-00
8186-00
8194-00
8196-00
8200-00
8202-00
8203-00
8210-00

8219-00
8226-00

8230-00
8235-00

8236-00
8240-00
8241-50
8242-00
8244-00
8246-00
8250-00
8253-00
8260-00
8263-00
8266-00
8270-00

Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041

LISTER Scissors in colors
Paramedic Shears w/Ser Blade
Deluxe Ring Cutter, Stainless
HENNIG Plaster Spreader
LISTON Bone Cutting Forceps
Cast Plaster Spreader

Operating & Dressing Scissors,
Straight, Curved, 4v2 - 64",
S/B, B/B and S/S

MAYO Dissecting Scissors
METZENBAUM Scissors

Iris Scissors

STEVENS Tenotomy Scissors
STRABISMUS Scissors
SPENCER Stitch Scissors
LITTAUER Stitch Scissors
Wire Cutting Scissors

Cuticle Scissors

Crown & Collar Scissors

Nail Nipper

Nail Clipper

Scalpel Handle

Surgical Blades

HARTMAN Mosquito Forcep
HALSTEAD Mosquito Forcep
KELLY Forcep
RANKIN-KELLY Forcep
CRILE Forcep
ROCHESTER-CARMALT Frcp
ROCHESTER-PEAN Forcep
ROCHESTER-KOCHER Frcp
ROCHESTER-OCHSNER Frcp
BACKHAUS Towel Clamp
JONES Cross Action Clamp
LORNA Non-Perforating Clamp
FOERSTER Sponge Forcep

Thumb Dressing Forcep - 3¥2"
thru 12"

Tissue Thumb Forcep, 1 X 2
Teeth, 474" to 10"

ADSON Tissue Forcep

Plain Fine Point Spintr Forcep
Splinter Forcep w/Magnifier
FEILCHENFELD Splntr Forcep
CARMALT Straight Splintr Frcp
VIRTUS Splinter Forcep
ALLIS Tissue Forcep
BABCOCK Forcep

Eye Dressing Forcep, Fine Tip
Iris Forcep, Delicate

Ear Syringe, Chrome

LUCAE Ear Forcep

8105

h

P—

8108-20

8158-00

8174-00

8241-00

8241-50

- -

8274-00

8271-00
8273-00
8274-00
8276-00
8277-00
8280-00
8282-00

8290-00
thru
8291-60

8292-00
8300-00
8301-00
8302-00

8306-00

8307-00
8309-00
8310-00
8310-50
8311-10
8320-00
8321-00
8322-00
8323-00
8330-00
8333-00
8336-00

8340-00

8370-00
8370-20
8370-50
8411-00

WILDE Ear Forcep

Vienna Nasal Forcep

YOUNG Tongue Forcep

MAGILL Catheter Forcep
HARTMAN Alligator Forceps
BOZEMAN Uterine & Drsng Frcp
SCHROEDER Tenaculum Forcep

Tube Occluding Forcep, Plain or
Serrated, with or without Guard
5%"to 7"

Sterilize Forcep, 3 Prong
BAUMGARTNER Needle Holder
DERF Needle Holder
MAYO-HEGAR Needle Holder

OLSEN-HEGAR Combination
Scissors / Needle Holder

OLSEN-HEGAR Needle Holder
CRILE-WOOD Needle Holder
WEBSTER Needle Holder
MATHIEU Needle Holder
Castroviejo Needle Holder
BUCK Neurological Hammer
TAYLOR Percussion Hammer
BABINSKI Percussion Hammer
WARTENBERG Pinwheel
GRAVES Vaginal Speculum
PEDERSON Vaginal Speculum
SIMS Uterine Sound

PRATT Uterine Dilators Set of 9

MICHEL Clip Applier/Remover
Probe with Eye

Grooved Director

Micro Swiss Jeweler Type Forcep

BANDAGE SCISSORS

CUTICLE & NAIL SCISSORS / NIPPERS
DIAGNOSTIC INSTRUMENTS

GYN INSTRUMENTS

NEEDLE HOLDERS

OPERATING & DRESSING SCISSORS
ORTHOPEDIC & UTILITY SHEARS
SURGICAL HANDLES

TOWEL CLAMPS

FORCEPS - EAR, EYE DRESSING,
HEMOSTATIC, INTESTINAL, NASAL,
SPLINTER, SPONGE, THUMB DRESSING,
TISSUE, TUBE OCCLUDING &
STERILIZER AND UTERINE

42



Measurement/Compression Guide
for Tetra-Grip Tubular Elastic Bandage

Latex-free and packaged in 11 yard rolls - see page 6 for additional product information

Note: Apply only a SINGLE LAYER to provide the pressure/compression noted below.

To determine the correct compression: Using a standard paper tape measure (for single
patient use), measure around the widest circumference of the extremity. Pressures are
based on compression applied as a single layer. Select desired pressure and match
measurement to determine size.

LOW MEDIUM HIGH
PRESSURE PRESSURE PRESSURE
Size 5-10mmHg 10-20mm Hg 20 -30 mm Hg Extremity Guide
7021-A1 | A 19-22cm 22-24cm 24 - 27 em  |Fits infant feet and arms 1.5"
7021-B2 | B 22 -24 cm 24 - 27 cm 27 - 30 cm |Fits small hands and limbs 2.5"
7021-C3 | C 24 - 27 cm 27 - 30 cm 30 -35 cm |Fits adult hands, arms/legs 2.75"
7021-D4 | D 27 - 30 cm 30-35cm 35 -44 cm |Fits large arms and legs 3"
T021-E5 | E 30-35cm 35 -44 cm 44 - 54 cm  |Fits legs or small thighs 3.5"
7021-F6 | F 35 -44 cm 44 - 54 cm 54 -84 cm  |Fits large knees or thighs 4.0
7021-G7 | G 44 - 54 cm 54 - 64 cm 64 -72cm  |Fits large thighs 475"
7021-H11| H 54 - 64 cm 64-72cm 72 -86 cm |Fits XL thighs and XS trunk 6"
7021-J8 | J 64 -72cm 72 - B6 cm 86 - 96 cm |Fits small trunk ™
7021-K8 | K 72 - 86 cm 86 - 96 cm 86 - 108 cm |Fits medium trunk 8"
7021-L0 | L | 105-130cm | 130-149cm | 149 - 160 cm |Fits large trunk 12"

43 Tetra Medical Supply - To Order Call 1-800-621-4041



TERMS & CONDITIONS

OFFICE HOURS
 TETRA office hours are 7:30 A.M. to 4:30 P.M., central time, Monday thru Friday. After-hour and Holiday calls
will be answered by a recorder. Orders placed by recorder will be filled on the next business day.

ORDERING

» If you wish to fax your orders, our FAX machine is available 24 hours a day: (847) 647-9034.
* E-Mail Orders to: sales@tetramed.com

» Allow three weeks for delivery on all items marked “special order”.

TERMS
We accept MasterCard, Visa, Discover and American Express at time of sale for your convenience.

« Payment terms are net 30 days, F.O.B. Tetra Medical Supply Corp. (for established accounts). A late charge of
1.5% per month on the unpaid balance will be added to overdue accounts.

¢ Minimum billing amount will be $25.00.

*  We are striving to increase our product line with quality items and improve our current products. With this in
mind, we reserve the right to change, modify, add or discontinue products without prior notification. We will do
our best to inform customers using these products in advance, but accept no responsibility for not doing so.

SAMPLE POLICY
If you wish to order one or more of our products for evaluation, you will be billed at a discounted sample price.
If the sample is not satisfactory, and it has not been used, you may return it prepaid to us and your account will
be credited in full. Please let us know when your order is for evaluation to avoid confusion.

« After 30 days, products purchased for evaluation may not be returned for refund.

RETURN POLICY
In accordance with our desire to provide the finest quality and service to health care institutions, we will promptly
and unhesitatingly, at no cost to the customer, accept for return:
1. Products which may be defective.
2. The results of shipping errors on our part.
3. Products purchased for the first time on a trial basis.

e ALL returns must have prior written authorization from Tetra Medical Supply Corp. For item returns resulting
from customer error, the items must be returned prepaid and must be in a resalable condition. Returns within
30 days are subject to a ten (10) percent restocking charge. Returns after 30 days are subject to a twenty-five
(25) percent restocking charge. We will not accept any returns after 180 days. Sterile products will not be
accepted for return.

“TETRA”, “INSTA-COLD”, and our “4” logo are registered trademarks of TETRA Medical Supply Corp.



NOTES:



Alphabetical Index

AFOBraces. . ... . 39
Abdominal Binders . ......... .. ... . ... 12
Adhesive Bandages. . .. .......... i 7
Alcohol PrepPads. . ......... ..o i 7
Aluminum Splints. . . ......... .. ... . . 35-37
Ankle Splints/Supports . ............ . ... .. ..., 13,14
Anti-Embolism Stockings. .. ......... .. ... .. 10
Antiseptic Towelettes. . .. ....... ... .. ........... 7
Arm SIings/Braces. . . ... 14-16
Athletic Supporters/Suspensories. .. .............. 40
Bandage SCiSSOrs . . ... ... 41,42
CastBOOtS. . . ... 31
CastPadding. ......... ... .. 6
CervicalCollars . . ... ... 17,18
Clavicle Splints . ........ ... ... ... 19
Cockup Splints. . ........ ... ... ... 27,29,36
CohesiveBandage .............c. ... 4
CottonBalls. . ... ... i e 8
Cotton Tipped Applicators . . .......... . ... . ... .. 8
CUt-Alls . .. 41
Elastic Bandages. . .. ... ... i 1-3
Elastic Dressing Retainer . ....................... 6
Elbow Splints/Supports . . . 20
Emergency Collars . ......... ... ... ... 18
EsmarchBandage. .. ......... ... .. ... .. ... .... 3
Finger Guards/Splints . . ... ....... ... .. ... ... ... 35
Foot Orthotics, Preformed. . ...................... 39
Forearm Splints. . ..........c .. 27,36,37
GaitBelts. . . ... 16
Gauze Pads & Sponges .. ... 5
Heel & Elbow Protectors . . . ....... ... .. .......... 11
Heelift Suspension Boot . ........................ 11

HerniaAidBelt. .. ........ ... .. . . 40

ICE Bags. . ... 38
Insta-Cold. . .. ... 38
Instruments . .......... ... . 41,42
Knee Immobilizers/Supports . . . ................ 21-23
Limb Splints. ....... ... . 36,37
Moleskin . ... ... ... . . . 5
Neoprene SUPPOrts. . ..... ...ouviinnnnnn. 33,34
OrthotiCs . ... .. 39
Plastalume Splints. . . .... . ... .. ... . 35
RibBelts . ...... ... 24
Sacral Supports. . .. ... 24,25
Scissors/Instruments ... ... 41,42
Shoes-Ortho/PostOp ... . ... i 30,31
Short StretchBandage . ........... ... . ... ..... 3
Shoulder Immobilizers. . ........... ... .. ....... 25,26
Sterile Bandages. ...... ... .. 1-3
Stockinet . . ... .. 9
StretchGauze . ........ ... .. .. .. . i 4
Tennis Elbow Supports .. .......... ..o 20
Tetra-Grip. . .o 6,43
Tetra-Net . .. ... 6
Tetra-StripsS . ... 7
Thigh Supports . ... . 34
Thumb Spicas . ............. ... ... 29,34
Tongue Depressors. . ... v vveevmeeammennannn . 8
TOUrNIQUELS . . . .. 8
TriangularBandage. ... ... ..., 15
Tuli'sHeel Cups. . ... 39
UnnaBoot. ... ... 4
Walkers . ... .. 32
Wrist/Forearm Splints & Wraps . . ............... 26-29



1945



MEDICAL SUPPLY CORP.

100 years ago, in 1913,
Tetra’s office was here

(350 North Clark, 2nd Floor,
Room 213, Chicago, IL)

-

Today we are here:

Tetra Corporate Offices

6364 West Gross Point Road
Niles, IL 60714-3916

Phone: 1-847-647-0590
Toll Free: 1-800-621-4041
Fax: 1-847-647-9034
Web: www.tetramed.com



	FC_Tetra cover_2013
	IFC_tetra_2013_history
	table of contents
	01_elastic bandages
	02_elastic bandages
	03_elastic bandages
	04_other bandages
	05_dressings
	06_dressings
	08_first aid
	09_first aid
	10_stockinet
	11_life span stockings
	15_decubicare
	16_abdominal binders
	17_ankle splints
	18_ankle splints
	19_arm slings
	20_arm slings
	21_arm slings_braces
	22_cervical collars
	23_clavicle splints
	24_elbow splints & supports
	25_knee immobilizers
	26_knee immobilizers
	27_knee supports
	28_rib belts
	29_sacral supports
	30_shoulder immobilizers
	31_wrist wraps
	33_wrist splints
	34_wrist splints
	35_orthopedic shoes
	36_orthopedic shoes
	37_walkers
	38_neoprene supports
	39_neoprene supports
	41_finger & thumb splints
	42_limb splints
	43_limb splints
	44_hot and or cold therapy
	47_a f o
	48_athletic supporters
	49_scissors instruments
	50_instruments
	52_tetra_grip_sizing_chart
	tetra_terms_policies
	tetra_notes
	alphabetical index
	IBC_tetra_old_ad
	BC_Tetra back cover_2013



